
Sprouts Mesa-PHX Marathon - Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Teklu Deneke           M 35-39      1/166     2:21:06     1:10:49     1:10:17     1:47:58       33:08    5:24     2:21:06
2     Brent Martin           M 30-34      1/148     2:23:57     1:12:03     1:11:54     1:50:04       33:53    5:30     2:23:57
3     Pat Burns              M 25-29      1/108     2:30:49     1:14:45     1:16:03     1:54:28       36:20    5:46     2:30:48
4     Doron Clark            M 40-44      1/220     2:31:00     1:14:41     1:16:20     1:54:32       36:29    5:46     2:31:00
5     Ruairi Moynihan        M 25-29      2/108     2:34:35     1:14:46     1:19:49     1:54:32       40:04    5:54     2:34:35
6     Torrey Lindbo          M 45-49      1/171     2:36:07     1:17:20     1:18:46     1:58:23       37:42    5:58     2:36:05
7     Daniel Miller          M 25-29      3/108     2:36:49     1:16:12     1:20:38     1:57:15       39:35    6:00     2:36:49
8     Collin Knaub           M 30-34      2/148     2:39:10     1:18:34     1:20:37     2:00:47       38:24    6:05     2:39:10
9     Charles Graysmark      M 40-44      2/220     2:39:21     1:18:03     1:21:16     2:00:11       39:09    6:05     2:39:19
10    Collin Anderson        M 30-34      3/148     2:39:39     1:17:59     1:21:40     2:00:50       38:49    6:06     2:39:39
11    Chris Glibert          M 25-29      4/108     2:39:53     1:18:40     1:21:12     2:00:48       39:04    6:07     2:39:51
12    Jon Hastings           M 40-44      3/220     2:40:42     1:16:42     1:23:59     1:58:50       41:51    6:08     2:40:40
13    Preston Gardner        M 40-44      4/220     2:41:32     1:19:39     1:21:50     2:03:01       38:27    6:10     2:41:28
14    Kyle Wissmiller        M 35-39      2/166     2:41:37     1:18:58     1:22:38     2:02:01       39:35    6:11     2:41:36
15    Scott Swaney           M 45-49      2/171     2:42:14     1:17:56     1:24:19     2:00:37       41:38    6:12     2:42:14
16    Marcus Dilallo         M 25-29      5/108     2:42:22     1:20:43     1:21:35     2:03:32       38:46    6:12     2:42:17
17    Brent Shirley          M 30-34      4/148     2:42:48     1:21:45     1:21:01     2:04:14       38:33    6:13     2:42:46
18    Thomas Pillow          M 40-44      5/220     2:52:02     1:22:52     1:21:55     2:05:45       39:01    6:18     2:44:46
19    Don Reichelt           M 30-34      5/148     2:45:11     1:22:27     1:22:41     2:05:39       39:29    6:19     2:45:08
20    Paul Hafen             M 30-34      6/148     2:45:55     1:23:37     1:22:15     2:06:19       39:32    6:20     2:45:51
21    Erik Chazin            M 19-24       1/53     2:45:58     1:20:04     1:25:53     2:03:25       42:32    6:20     2:45:57
23    Roman Pyasta           M 45-49      3/171     2:46:17     1:21:28     1:24:44     2:05:52       40:21    6:21     2:46:12
24    Blake Wilson           M 19-24       2/53     2:47:02     1:21:02     1:25:56     2:04:24       42:34    6:23     2:46:58
25    Marshall Genn          M 25-29      6/108     2:47:59     1:19:33     1:28:26     2:04:28       43:31    6:25     2:47:59
27    Michael Lokale         M 35-39      3/166     2:50:20     1:21:01     1:29:08     2:06:51       43:17    6:30     2:50:08
28    Matt Roberts           M 30-34      7/148     2:50:09     1:23:07     1:27:01     2:08:48       41:21    6:30     2:50:08
29    Chris Thorpe           M 40-44      6/220     2:50:20     1:24:05     1:26:13     2:08:17       42:02    6:30     2:50:18
30    Tom Padmore            M 40-44      7/220     2:50:43     1:24:49     1:25:50     2:09:28       41:12    6:31     2:50:39
31    Christian Enriquez     M 25-29      7/108     2:51:21     1:27:08     1:24:08     2:12:31       38:44    6:33     2:51:15
32    Barrett Hopper         M 45-49      4/171     2:51:37     1:23:53     1:27:45     2:09:39       41:59    6:33     2:51:37
33    Brandon Gittelman      M 25-29      8/108     2:51:59     1:18:36     1:33:22     2:06:45       45:13    6:34     2:51:57
34    James Norris           M 25-29      9/108     2:52:06     1:25:15     1:26:50     2:10:40       41:24    6:35     2:52:04
35    Randy Arriola          M 30-34      8/148     2:52:10     1:17:18     1:34:53     2:02:51       49:20    6:35     2:52:10
36    Matthew Axelrod        M 25-29     10/108     2:52:24     1:25:39     1:26:44     2:11:57       40:25    6:35     2:52:22
38    Reinier Paauwe         M 40-44      8/220     2:52:37     1:26:46     1:25:50     2:12:26       40:10    6:36     2:52:35
39    Matt Harrigian         M 25-29     11/108     2:52:38     1:25:11     1:27:26     2:09:45       42:52    6:36     2:52:37
40    Lance Carlson          M 40-44      9/220     2:53:01     1:22:43     1:30:13     2:09:03       43:53    6:36     2:52:56
42    Thomas Tayeri          M 50-54      1/123     2:55:30     1:26:10     1:26:54     2:11:33       41:31    6:37     2:53:04
43    Matt Tobey             M 30-34      9/148     2:53:57     1:25:08     1:28:01     2:09:39       43:30    6:37     2:53:09
44    Terry Grenwelge        M 40-44     10/220     2:53:19     1:25:41     1:27:32     2:10:46       42:27    6:37     2:53:12
45    Alex Harmer            M 30-34     10/148     2:53:46     1:27:15     1:26:30     2:12:59       40:47    6:38     2:53:45
46    Alec Tripp             M 25-29     12/108     2:53:55     1:26:39     1:27:09     2:12:45       41:03    6:38     2:53:48
47    David Bade             M 35-39      4/166     2:54:18     1:27:51     1:26:23     2:13:49       40:25    6:39     2:54:14
49    Jeff Shikaze           M 30-34     11/148     2:54:49     1:27:18     1:27:25     2:12:54       41:49    6:41     2:54:42
50    Brian Leroy            M 40-44     11/220     2:55:12     1:27:14     1:27:49     2:13:03       42:00    6:41     2:55:03
51    Dylan Delacruz         M 25-29     13/108     2:55:09     1:26:44     1:28:22     2:12:57       42:10    6:41     2:55:06
52    Craig Colvard          M 45-49      5/171     2:55:18     1:24:11     1:31:05     2:10:09       45:07    6:42     2:55:16
53    Trent Cox              M 35-39      5/166     2:55:59     1:28:19     1:27:18     2:14:26       41:11    6:43     2:55:36
54    Arjun Mishra           M 25-29     14/108     2:55:47     1:27:55     1:27:50     2:14:26       41:19    6:43     2:55:44
55    Santiago Godinez       M 35-39      6/166     2:55:53     1:26:24     1:29:25     2:12:48       43:01    6:43     2:55:48
56    Tiago Lessa            M 35-39      7/166     2:56:04     1:24:03     1:31:59     2:09:34       46:28    6:44     2:56:02
57    Christopher Oswalt     M 35-39      8/166     2:56:05     1:25:43     1:30:20     2:12:49       43:15    6:44     2:56:03
58    James Dixon            M 30-34     12/148     2:56:10     1:27:05     1:29:00     2:13:58       42:07    6:44     2:56:05
60    Bryan Stevens          M 35-39      9/166     2:56:34     1:28:28     1:28:03     2:14:44       41:47    6:45     2:56:30
61    Nicholas Sinnwell      M 30-34     13/148     2:56:41     1:28:55     1:27:38     2:15:44       40:50    6:45     2:56:33
62    Ryan Wilshusen         M 35-39     10/166     2:57:11     1:29:10     1:27:37     2:15:20       41:27    6:45     2:56:46
63    Benedict Foo           M 25-29     15/108     2:56:55     1:27:52     1:29:00     2:13:50       43:02    6:45     2:56:51
64    Jonathon Vida          M 30-34     14/148     2:57:17     1:27:13     1:29:47     2:13:21       43:39    6:46     2:56:59
65    John Krystof           M 30-34     15/148     2:57:05     1:27:21     1:29:40     2:13:17       43:43    6:46     2:57:00
66    Adam Schiff            M 35-39     11/166     2:57:30     1:26:40     1:30:45     2:14:18       43:07    6:47     2:57:25
67    William Brown          M 30-34     16/148     2:57:32     1:28:51     1:28:42     2:14:48       42:45    6:47     2:57:32
68    Colin Delaney          M 30-34     17/148     2:57:38     1:27:15     1:30:21     2:14:15       43:21    6:47     2:57:35
69    Addiel Alatorre Moreno M 30-34     18/148     2:57:40     1:25:54     1:31:45     2:13:30       44:09    6:47     2:57:39
71    Jerome Reano           M 25-29     16/108     2:58:30     1:29:08     1:29:12     2:15:41       42:39    6:49     2:58:20
72    Eliseo Perez           M 19-24       3/53     2:59:00     1:30:53     1:27:45     2:17:37       41:02    6:50     2:58:38
73    Joshua Perry           M 35-39     12/166     2:58:47     1:27:10     1:31:30     2:13:57       44:42    6:50     2:58:39
75    Shelby Hyde            M 25-29     17/108     2:58:52     1:25:26     1:33:16     2:11:05       47:38    6:50     2:58:42
76    Ryan Butler            M 25-29     18/108     3:11:45     1:27:40     1:31:03     2:14:03       44:40    6:50     2:58:43
77    Luke Rhyner            M 35-39     13/166     2:58:51     1:24:57     1:33:47     2:11:16       47:28    6:50     2:58:44
78    Javier Ibarra          M 40-44     12/220     2:58:55     1:26:44     1:32:10     2:13:14       45:40    6:50     2:58:53
79    Jack Crabtree          M 25-29     19/108     2:59:03     1:29:16     1:29:40     2:16:17       42:39    6:50     2:58:55
80    Kyle Martens           M 25-29     20/108     2:59:02     1:29:52     1:29:10     2:15:46       43:16    6:50     2:59:02
81    Clint Brown            M 40-44     13/220     2:59:12     1:26:39     1:32:24     2:14:17       44:46    6:51     2:59:03
82    Eric Linn              M 25-29     21/108     2:59:13     1:23:19     1:35:52     2:10:04       49:07    6:51     2:59:10
83    Brian Wright           M 40-44     14/220     2:59:32     1:30:23     1:28:52     2:16:56       42:19    6:51     2:59:14
84    Ian Jeffrey            M 35-39     14/166     2:59:30     1:26:45     1:32:43     2:13:06       46:21    6:51     2:59:27
86    David Wood             M 35-39     15/166     3:01:15     1:29:44     1:30:00     2:16:56       42:48    6:52     2:59:43
87    Birthday Boy Hall      M 40-44     15/220     3:00:12     1:24:43     1:35:26     2:13:25       46:44    6:53     3:00:09
88    Shane Buysse           M 30-34     19/148     3:06:36     1:29:20     1:30:54     2:16:55       43:19    6:53     3:00:14
89    Cameron Harvey         M 30-34     20/148     3:01:13     1:28:29     1:32:06     2:15:32       45:03    6:54     3:00:34
90    Shan Guo               M 45-49      6/171     3:00:44     1:30:52     1:29:49     2:18:26       42:15    6:54     3:00:40
91    Chad Norlin            M 35-39     16/166     3:00:53     1:27:32     1:33:16     2:15:18       45:30    6:55     3:00:48
93    Lowell Greib           M 40-44     16/220     3:00:57     1:27:00     1:33:54     2:15:47       45:07    6:55     3:00:53
94    Matthew Seiwert        M 19-24       4/53     3:01:12     1:28:51     1:32:08     2:16:12       44:47    6:55     3:00:59
95    Richard Sames          M 30-34     21/148     3:02:34     1:29:03     1:32:07     2:15:54       45:16    6:55     3:01:09
96    Garren Lofgreen        M 30-34     22/148     3:01:20     1:30:03     1:31:13     2:18:35       42:41    6:56     3:01:15
97    Scott Bajer            M 40-44     17/220     3:01:29     1:29:15     1:32:11     2:16:54       44:32    6:56     3:01:25
98    Pedro Serpa Bonfim     M 45-49      7/171     3:01:32     1:27:01     1:34:25     2:15:13       46:13    6:56     3:01:25
99    Vasile Samartinean     M 40-44     18/220     3:02:03     1:30:54     1:30:48     2:17:51       43:51    6:57     3:01:41
100   Logan Clark            M 25-29     22/108     3:12:02     1:28:51     1:33:01     2:17:07       44:46    6:57     3:01:52
101   Chris Reed             M 50-54      2/123     3:02:05     1:26:56     1:35:03     2:14:21       47:38    6:57     3:01:58
102   William Bonneau        M 40-44     19/220     3:02:08     1:30:36     1:31:31     2:17:29       44:38    6:58     3:02:06
103   Aldemar Garcia         M 40-44     20/220     3:02:43     1:28:16     1:33:53     2:15:20       46:50    6:58     3:02:09
104   David Ball             M 50-54      3/123     3:02:14     1:28:02     1:34:07     2:15:08       47:02    6:58     3:02:09
106   Aaron Hake             M 30-34     23/148     3:02:47     1:28:21     1:34:19     2:16:18       46:22    6:59     3:02:39
107   David Steindam         M 40-44     21/220     3:02:43     1:28:20     1:34:20     2:16:08       46:32    6:59     3:02:40
108   Eduardo Lopez-Longoria M 50-54      4/123     3:02:50     1:28:41     1:34:05     2:17:13       45:33    6:59     3:02:45
109   Nathaniel King         M 35-39     17/166     3:02:50     1:31:24     1:31:26     2:18:53       43:56    6:59     3:02:49
110   David Deaton           M 25-29     23/108     3:03:09     1:30:27     1:32:29     2:17:40       45:16    6:59     3:02:55
112   Ty Lesueur             M 40-44     22/220     3:03:08     1:31:18     1:31:45     2:18:49       44:14    7:00     3:03:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
113   Eric Schmitz           M 35-39     18/166     3:03:54     1:29:54     1:33:20     2:17:57       45:17    7:00     3:03:14
115   Scott Desbois          M 35-39     19/166     3:03:44     1:32:02     1:31:32     2:20:25       43:09    7:01     3:03:34
116   Johnny Vanderhorst     M 35-39     20/166     3:03:38     1:28:15     1:35:22     2:15:42       47:55    7:01     3:03:37
117   John Wyman             M 30-34     24/148     3:03:59     1:23:25     1:40:14     2:12:01       51:39    7:01     3:03:39
118   Matthew Imberman       M 35-39     21/166     3:03:53     1:32:00     1:31:41     2:20:22       43:19    7:01     3:03:40
119   Gordon Palmer          M 35-39     22/166     3:03:49     1:29:22     1:34:21     2:19:13       44:30    7:01     3:03:42
120   Ryan Casey             M 19-24       5/53     3:04:03     1:28:11     1:35:48     2:17:23       46:37    7:02     3:03:59
121   James Allen            M 30-34     25/148     3:04:08     1:28:48     1:35:16     2:16:31       47:34    7:02     3:04:04
122   Neal Woodworth         M 30-34     26/148     3:21:02     1:30:31     1:33:41     2:18:34       45:38    7:02     3:04:11
123   Jeff Clark             M 35-39     23/166     3:04:26     1:30:27     1:33:50     2:20:28       43:50    7:03     3:04:17
124   Jeff Miracle           M 35-39     24/166     3:04:39     1:27:21     1:37:09     2:15:55       48:35    7:03     3:04:30
125   Mark Rituper           M 35-39     25/166     3:04:43     1:30:30     1:34:02     2:19:24       45:09    7:03     3:04:32
126   Martin Cantu Jr.       M 35-39     26/166     3:04:36     1:32:06     1:32:28     2:20:34       44:01    7:03     3:04:34
127   David Daly             M 35-39     27/166     3:04:45     1:32:04     1:32:32     2:20:34       44:03    7:03     3:04:36
128   Jeremiah McCord        M 35-39     28/166     3:05:03     1:30:47     1:33:53     2:18:55       45:45    7:03     3:04:39
129   Amadeo Casas Cuadrado  M 35-39     29/166     3:04:52     1:32:01     1:32:39     2:20:24       44:16    7:03     3:04:39
130   Rob Warnick            M 30-34     27/148     3:04:48     1:28:59     1:35:45     2:16:06       48:38    7:04     3:04:44
131   Matthew Marozsan       M 25-29     24/108     3:04:50     1:27:44     1:37:03     2:18:37       46:09    7:04     3:04:46
133   David Bea              M 35-39     30/166     3:04:59     1:32:02     1:32:47     2:20:25       44:24    7:04     3:04:48
134   Reginald White         M 35-39     31/166     3:04:58     1:28:11     1:36:42     2:15:07       49:45    7:04     3:04:52
135   Ray Nichols            M 35-39     32/166     3:05:10     1:31:56     1:33:04     2:20:25       44:35    7:04     3:05:00
136   Alexander Egan         M 30-34     28/148     3:05:11     1:30:38     1:34:29     2:19:06       46:00    7:04     3:05:06
137   Carlos Hernandez       M 35-39     33/166     3:05:13     1:32:09     1:33:01     2:20:31       44:39    7:05     3:05:10
138   Shawn Laursen          M 19-24       6/53     3:05:35     1:27:17     1:38:07     2:15:38       49:46    7:05     3:05:24
139   John Kim               M 25-29     25/108     3:05:33     1:27:12     1:38:15     2:16:31       48:56    7:05     3:05:26
140   Connor O'Hara          M 25-29     26/108     3:06:04     1:36:52     1:28:54     2:25:42       40:04    7:06     3:05:45
141   Joseph Schneiderhan    M 50-54      5/123     3:05:51     1:25:32     1:40:16     2:13:50       51:58    7:06     3:05:47
142   Jayson Fultz           M 45-49      8/171     3:05:57     1:32:04     1:33:46     2:21:48       44:02    7:06     3:05:49
143   Fred Arnold            M 40-44     23/220     3:05:56     1:32:28     1:33:28     2:22:18       43:38    7:06     3:05:56
144   Briggs Alsbury         M 25-29     27/108     3:06:20     1:34:52     1:31:19     2:22:28       43:43    7:07     3:06:10
145   Peter Vail             M 40-44     24/220     3:06:38     1:31:42     1:34:32     2:18:52       47:22    7:07     3:06:13
146   Ryan Cochrane          M 30-34     29/148     3:06:34     1:30:21     1:36:01     2:20:29       45:54    7:07     3:06:22
147   Mitchell Parker        M 30-34     30/148     3:06:33     1:28:59     1:37:30     2:16:24       50:04    7:08     3:06:28
148   Matthew Peterson       M 30-34     31/148     3:06:39     1:27:39     1:38:51     2:13:59       52:32    7:08     3:06:30
149   Matthew Verley         M 30-34     32/148     3:06:40     1:30:53     1:35:46     2:19:25       47:14    7:08     3:06:38
150   Derek Cicchitto        M 35-39     34/166     3:06:56     1:32:04     1:34:41     2:20:38       46:07    7:08     3:06:45
152   Spencer Pratt          M 40-44     25/220     3:07:01     1:25:43     1:41:08     2:15:07       51:43    7:08     3:06:50
153   Hirak Parikh           M 35-39     35/166     3:07:11     1:32:35     1:34:22     2:21:23       45:35    7:09     3:06:57
154   Shawn Finnicum         M 35-39     36/166     3:07:21     1:32:26     1:34:51     2:22:00       45:17    7:09     3:07:16
157   Jonathan Sourkes       M 40-44     26/220     3:08:07     1:34:29     1:33:31     2:22:57       45:02    7:11     3:07:59
159   Jorge Navas            M 35-39     37/166     3:08:29     1:32:01     1:36:17     2:20:25       47:52    7:12     3:08:17
160   Ross Novotny           M 35-39     38/166     3:08:36     1:32:01     1:36:24     2:20:27       47:58    7:12     3:08:24
161   Brandon Brinker        M 40-44     27/220     3:08:56     1:33:33     1:35:03     2:23:26       45:10    7:12     3:08:35
162   Joseph McMullan        M 35-39     39/166     3:17:32     1:34:10     1:34:26     2:23:49       44:47    7:12     3:08:36
163   Ted Richardson         M 45-49      9/171     3:08:57     1:36:19     1:32:20     2:26:01       42:37    7:12     3:08:38
164   Bryan Scott            M 30-34     33/148     3:08:54     1:31:51     1:36:52     2:21:26       47:18    7:13     3:08:43
165   Vincent Rossmeier      M 35-39     40/166     3:08:55     1:30:22     1:38:24     2:22:21       46:25    7:13     3:08:46
166   Chad Reutzel           M 35-39     41/166     3:16:16     1:32:34     1:36:14     2:21:56       46:53    7:13     3:08:48
167   Brian Deatherage       M 40-44     28/220     3:09:02     1:34:44     1:34:08     2:24:00       44:52    7:13     3:08:51
168   Joseph O'Rourke        M 25-29     28/108     3:09:07     1:34:43     1:34:13     2:24:33       44:23    7:13     3:08:56
169   Sean MacLaurin         M 30-34     34/148     3:09:12     1:33:49     1:35:09     2:23:31       45:26    7:13     3:08:57
170   Mark Eidelman          M 35-39     42/166     3:09:07     1:34:46     1:34:13     2:24:35       44:23    7:13     3:08:58
171   Todd Stockford         M 45-49     10/171     3:09:11     1:30:21     1:38:45     2:20:38       48:28    7:14     3:09:05
172   Ezra Williams          M 40-44     29/220     3:09:06     1:33:50     1:35:16     2:23:30       45:37    7:14     3:09:06
173   Eric McCormick         M 19-24       7/53     3:09:25     1:33:18     1:35:55     2:23:43       45:30    7:14     3:09:12
174   Andrew Farkas          M 35-39     43/166     3:09:36     1:32:03     1:37:24     2:21:47       47:41    7:14     3:09:27
175   Orrin MacKey           M 35-39     44/166     3:09:53     1:36:21     1:33:13     2:27:24       42:10    7:15     3:09:34
176   Jackie McCush          M 35-39     45/166     3:10:07     1:31:51     1:37:53     2:20:37       49:06    7:15     3:09:43
177   Keng Hong Ho           M 40-44     30/220     3:10:32     1:35:09     1:34:35     2:24:39       45:05    7:15     3:09:44
178   Brady Murray           M 35-39     46/166     3:09:56     1:29:16     1:40:29     2:18:29       51:16    7:15     3:09:45
179   Blake Bullock          M 45-49     11/171     3:10:14     1:33:52     1:36:01     2:23:03       46:50    7:15     3:09:53
180   Brad Harvey            M 45-49     12/171     3:10:02     1:32:43     1:37:13     2:22:53       47:04    7:15     3:09:56
181   Michael Mooney         M 30-34     35/148     3:10:37     1:30:46     1:39:17     2:20:03       50:01    7:16     3:10:03
182   Mark Seely             M 40-44     31/220     3:10:14     1:35:13     1:34:52     2:24:40       45:24    7:16     3:10:04
183   Greg Hritzo            M 50-54      6/123     3:10:06     1:34:54     1:35:12     2:24:45       45:22    7:16     3:10:06
184   Matt Heacock           M 40-44     32/220     3:10:25     1:30:37     1:39:38     2:21:04       49:11    7:16     3:10:15
185   Cesar Flores           M 35-39     47/166     3:10:24     1:28:55     1:41:21     2:21:27       48:49    7:16     3:10:16
186   Logan Hobus            M 25-29     29/108     3:10:32     1:31:10     1:39:12     2:20:14       50:07    7:16     3:10:21
187   Matt Rancilio          M 19-24       8/53     3:10:32     1:31:09     1:39:14     2:20:15       50:07    7:16     3:10:22
188   Stephen Mohring        M 35-39     48/166     3:10:40     1:34:40     1:35:49     2:24:31       45:59    7:17     3:10:29
189   Aaron Gall             M 35-39     49/166     3:10:41     1:34:41     1:35:49     2:24:30       46:00    7:17     3:10:30
191   Mark Martens           M 45-49     13/171     3:10:46     1:32:52     1:37:50     2:24:01       46:42    7:17     3:10:42
193   Justin Palmer          M 19-24       9/53     3:11:15     1:30:51     1:40:11     2:19:00       52:02    7:18     3:11:02
194   Keish Doi              M 50-54      7/123     3:11:12     1:32:12     1:38:57     2:23:05       48:03    7:18     3:11:08
195   Dara Breen             M 25-29     30/108     3:15:11     1:28:44     1:42:25     2:20:18       50:51    7:18     3:11:09
196   Chris Bielak           M 30-34     36/148     3:11:18     1:32:06     1:39:03     2:22:32       48:37    7:18     3:11:09
197   Yoshiyuki Fukuzawa     M 35-39     50/166     3:14:49     1:34:24     1:36:46     2:24:00       47:10    7:18     3:11:10
198   Jeremiah Brown         M 25-29     31/108     3:14:29     1:30:48     1:40:30     2:22:46       48:32    7:19     3:11:18
200   Luis Gomez             M 45-49     14/171     3:12:01     1:33:42     1:38:01     2:24:21       47:23    7:20     3:11:43
201   Frederick Silva        M 30-34     37/148     3:12:36     1:31:03     1:40:45     2:20:13       51:35    7:20     3:11:47
202   Jay McCombs            M 35-39     51/166     3:11:54     1:29:29     1:42:20     2:20:03       51:46    7:20     3:11:49
203   Wade McFarland         M 60-64       1/58     3:12:03     1:34:42     1:37:11     2:24:51       47:02    7:20     3:11:52
204   Ryan Melzer            M 35-39     52/166     3:11:56     1:34:43     1:37:12     2:24:29       47:26    7:20     3:11:55
205   Dayton Hayward         M 19-24      10/53     3:11:56     1:34:44     1:37:12     2:24:31       47:26    7:20     3:11:56
206   Reid Axman             M 35-39     53/166     3:12:06     1:34:45     1:37:12     2:24:50       47:08    7:20     3:11:57
207   Salvador Aceves        CLYDE         1/75     3:12:33     1:36:40     1:35:37     2:27:07       45:10    7:21     3:12:17
208   Shawn Bernardi         M 45-49     15/171     3:12:31     1:28:19     1:44:04     2:19:25       52:58    7:21     3:12:22
210   Ethan Lovell           M 50-54      8/123     3:13:06     1:36:46     1:35:55     2:26:01       46:39    7:22     3:12:40
211   Mark Clements          M 40-44     33/220     3:12:54     1:36:56     1:35:45     2:26:33       46:09    7:22     3:12:41
212   Andrew Wilson          M 40-44     34/220     3:12:50     1:34:35     1:38:06     2:24:26       48:16    7:22     3:12:41
213   Mike Hoover            M 35-39     54/166     3:12:56     1:33:07     1:39:38     2:23:51       48:54    7:22     3:12:44
214   Brian Flink            M 35-39     55/166     3:13:03     1:35:32     1:37:13     2:25:41       47:04    7:22     3:12:45
215   George Forristall      M 40-44     35/220     3:13:02     1:33:46     1:39:03     2:24:49       48:00    7:22     3:12:48
217   Stephen Taylor         M 25-29     32/108     3:13:01     1:34:46     1:38:07     2:24:36       48:16    7:22     3:12:52
218   Scott Swanson          M 40-44     36/220     3:13:21     1:36:57     1:36:00     2:27:34       45:24    7:22     3:12:57
221   Logan Berry            M 35-39     56/166     3:13:15     1:35:41     1:37:23     2:26:37       46:27    7:23     3:13:04
223   Joshua Rekittke        M 19-24      11/53     3:13:25     1:34:02     1:39:07     2:24:28       48:41    7:23     3:13:09
225   Chris Arnold           M 45-49     16/171     3:13:29     1:31:59     1:41:17     2:23:19       49:57    7:23     3:13:16
226   Benjamin Bermudez      M 30-34     38/148     3:13:46     1:32:50     1:40:47     2:22:37       51:00    7:24     3:13:36
227   Kyle Deluna            M 35-39     57/166     3:13:55     1:31:57     1:41:47     2:22:21       51:23    7:24     3:13:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
228   Michael Albin          M 40-44     37/220     3:14:05     1:32:48     1:40:58     2:22:56       50:50    7:24     3:13:46
229   Paul Hechler           M 25-29     33/108     3:14:20     1:32:17     1:41:44     2:24:29       49:32    7:25     3:14:00
230   Kevin Roberts          M 40-44     38/220     3:14:35     1:35:05     1:39:08     2:26:03       48:10    7:25     3:14:12
231   Mike Brown             M 45-49     17/171     3:14:23     1:38:22     1:35:53     2:29:02       45:12    7:25     3:14:14
232   Daniel Roberts         M 45-49     18/171     3:14:33     1:30:10     1:44:18     2:20:26       54:01    7:26     3:14:27
233   Chad Anderson          M 40-44     39/220     3:14:42     1:35:42     1:38:47     2:26:56       47:32    7:26     3:14:28
234   Cort Welker            M 40-44     40/220     3:17:26     1:34:11     1:40:20     2:25:07       49:24    7:26     3:14:30
235   Jay Polak              M 35-39     58/166     3:14:36     1:31:34     1:43:01     2:23:03       51:32    7:26     3:14:34
236   Steve Beasley          M 60-64       2/58     3:14:55     1:36:32     1:38:03     2:27:54       46:41    7:26     3:14:34
237   Jeff Shaw              M 35-39     59/166     3:14:50     1:36:55     1:37:48     2:28:22       46:22    7:26     3:14:43
238   Peter Stanley          M 45-49     19/171     3:15:01     1:36:19     1:38:26     2:27:50       46:55    7:26     3:14:44
239   Anthony Smith          M 40-44     41/220     3:14:59     1:36:23     1:38:25     2:27:06       47:43    7:27     3:14:48
242   Matthew Woods          M 40-44     42/220     3:15:02     1:36:56     1:38:00     2:28:27       46:29    7:27     3:14:56
243   Ray Taylor             M 45-49     20/171     3:15:13     1:36:21     1:38:37     2:27:58       46:59    7:27     3:14:57
244   Travis Sanchez         M 25-29     34/108     3:15:11     1:36:27     1:38:32     2:28:11       46:48    7:27     3:14:59
245   Nicholas Hanson        M 35-39     60/166     3:15:14     1:36:23     1:38:38     2:28:00       47:00    7:27     3:15:00
246   Carleton Copa          M 35-39     61/166     3:15:47     1:30:05     1:44:58     2:24:02       51:01    7:27     3:15:02
247   Tan Tran               M 45-49     21/171     3:15:18     1:35:43     1:39:21     2:27:19       47:45    7:27     3:15:03
249   Eliot Lee              M 45-49     22/171     3:15:47     1:33:08     1:42:29     2:25:12       50:25    7:28     3:15:36
250   Jean-Francois Corrivea M 45-49     23/171     3:15:52     1:36:22     1:39:17     2:28:00       47:39    7:28     3:15:38
251   Jared Tate             M 25-29     35/108     3:17:33     1:36:05     1:39:35     2:27:16       48:24    7:29     3:15:40
252   Pete Dusharm           M 40-44     43/220     3:16:13     1:35:51     1:40:14     2:27:41       48:24    7:30     3:16:05
255   Christopher Marsh      M 19-24      12/53     3:16:46     1:38:59     1:37:23     2:25:40       50:42    7:30     3:16:22
257   Ernesto Mart Nez       M 45-49     24/171     3:16:40     1:36:27     1:40:01     2:28:11       48:16    7:30     3:16:27
258   Moises Guadron         M 40-44     44/220     3:16:35     1:31:21     1:45:07     2:21:30       54:58    7:30     3:16:28
260   John Drallos           M 35-39     62/166     3:16:34     1:32:29     1:44:06     2:23:09       53:26    7:31     3:16:34
261   Dallas Lynn            M 40-44     45/220     3:18:38     1:36:30     1:40:13     2:27:48       48:55    7:31     3:16:43
262   Patrick Sandefur       M 55-59       1/70     3:17:06     1:38:35     1:38:11     2:30:08       46:38    7:31     3:16:45
263   Paul Stanton           M 30-34     39/148     3:21:11     1:37:01     1:39:47     2:29:08       47:40    7:31     3:16:47
264   Gabriel Lopez          M 35-39     63/166     3:16:57     1:34:30     1:42:20     2:25:46       51:05    7:31     3:16:50
265   Edward Hooper          M 40-44     46/220     3:17:10     1:33:04     1:43:57     2:25:59       51:01    7:32     3:17:00
266   Juan Carlos Tonda      M 45-49     25/171     3:17:43     1:39:01     1:38:27     2:30:48       46:39    7:33     3:17:27
267   Landon Yeager          M 35-39     64/166     3:17:44     1:35:16     1:42:16     2:27:31       50:01    7:33     3:17:32
268   Tomohiro Inoue         M 40-44     47/220     3:17:47     1:34:42     1:42:52     2:24:48       52:46    7:33     3:17:34
269   Henry Ward 3           M 45-49     26/171     3:17:52     1:34:59     1:42:45     2:27:32       50:12    7:33     3:17:44
271   Daigo Echizenya        M 45-49     27/171     3:18:04     1:36:25     1:41:27     2:30:00       47:52    7:34     3:17:51
272   Adam Hawk              M 35-39     65/166     3:17:54     1:35:57     1:41:58     2:27:44       50:11    7:34     3:17:54
273   Scott Collins          M 40-44     48/220     3:17:57     1:38:27     1:39:29     2:31:08       46:48    7:34     3:17:56
275   Karl Brewer            M 50-54      9/123     3:18:26     1:37:10     1:40:57     2:29:29       48:38    7:34     3:18:07
276   Mike Meyer             M 30-34     40/148     3:18:24     1:33:44     1:44:27     2:26:10       52:01    7:34     3:18:10
277   Anthony Renda          M 45-49     28/171     3:18:42     1:39:24     1:38:59     2:31:45       46:38    7:35     3:18:23
278   Michael Terruso        M 45-49     29/171     3:19:13     1:35:33     1:42:52     2:27:43       50:42    7:35     3:18:24
279   Eddie Elsner           M 50-54     10/123     3:28:27     1:28:01     1:50:28     2:23:38       54:51    7:35     3:18:28
280   Sylvain Lebreton       M 40-44     49/220     3:18:33     1:27:15     1:51:15     2:21:16       57:14    7:35     3:18:29
281   Fernando Ortega        M 30-34     41/148     3:19:04     1:36:03     1:42:27     2:27:41       50:50    7:35     3:18:30
282   John Adachi            M 50-54     11/123     3:18:51     1:36:50     1:41:42     2:29:22       49:10    7:35     3:18:31
283   Alexander Kmet         M 30-34     42/148     3:18:48     1:29:48     1:48:48     2:23:04       55:32    7:35     3:18:35
284   Ryan MacLaurin         M 35-39     66/166     3:18:59     1:36:24     1:42:20     2:28:16       50:28    7:36     3:18:43
285   Darshan Singh          M 35-39     67/166     3:33:16     1:31:53     1:46:56     2:26:53       51:56    7:36     3:18:49
288   John Clode             CLYDE         2/75     3:18:56     1:38:28     1:40:28     2:31:10       47:46    7:36     3:18:56
290   Joshua Meeker          M 40-44     50/220     3:19:16     1:38:42     1:40:17     2:31:16       47:43    7:36     3:18:59
292   Jesse Booher           M 30-34     43/148     3:19:38     1:42:01     1:37:15     2:34:52       44:24    7:37     3:19:16
293   Jared Smith            M 40-44     51/220     3:22:28     1:36:09     1:43:14     2:28:02       51:20    7:37     3:19:22
295   Stephen Roster         M 45-49     30/171     3:19:48     1:38:08     1:41:21     2:30:17       49:12    7:37     3:19:28
297   Thor Olafsson          M 60-64       3/58     3:19:35     1:38:36     1:40:58     2:30:59       48:35    7:37     3:19:34
299   Victor Ene Valencia Va M 55-59       2/70     3:20:26     1:39:29     1:40:11     2:33:18       46:22    7:38     3:19:39
300   Andy Lande             M 55-59       3/70     3:19:59     1:34:44     1:45:04     2:28:03       51:45    7:38     3:19:47
301   Jason Stevens          M 40-44     52/220     3:20:08     1:32:24     1:47:28     2:25:19       54:33    7:38     3:19:52
302   Brandon Tobias         M 25-29     36/108     3:20:13     1:32:47     1:47:08     2:26:37       53:17    7:38     3:19:54
303   Sam Gadzichowski       M 35-39     68/166     3:20:35     1:35:53     1:44:09     2:29:02       51:01    7:39     3:20:02
304   Gordon Gibbs           M 45-49     31/171     3:20:19     1:37:59     1:42:04     2:30:44       49:19    7:39     3:20:03
305   Fenn Allen             M 55-59       4/70     3:25:06     1:39:32     1:40:41     2:32:32       47:41    7:39     3:20:13
306   Phil Durham            M 50-54     12/123     3:20:38     1:38:23     1:42:01     2:30:29       49:56    7:39     3:20:24
307   Yubao Wang             M 50-54     13/123     3:20:46     1:36:18     1:44:07     2:28:05       52:20    7:39     3:20:25
309   Michael Labenz         M 45-49     32/171     3:20:44     1:37:05     1:43:25     2:30:16       50:14    7:40     3:20:29
311   Patrick Canez          M 25-29     37/108     3:20:52     1:38:06     1:42:27     2:30:04       50:29    7:40     3:20:33
312   Matt Reines            M 45-49     33/171     3:20:52     1:38:06     1:42:27     2:30:04       50:29    7:40     3:20:33
313   Derek Detemple         M 45-49     34/171     3:20:53     1:38:08     1:42:26     2:30:51       49:43    7:40     3:20:34
314   Rustom Anklesaria      M 45-49     35/171     3:20:45     1:38:23     1:42:17     2:31:08       49:32    7:40     3:20:39
315   Mike Cooper            M 45-49     36/171     3:21:20     1:37:39     1:43:02     2:27:27       53:14    7:40     3:20:41
316   Paul Servis            M 35-39     69/166     3:21:13     1:41:35     1:39:07     2:34:26       46:17    7:40     3:20:42
317   Matt Forster           M 30-34     44/148     3:29:28     1:32:49     1:47:55     2:27:16       53:29    7:40     3:20:44
318   Grant Navakuku         M 19-24      13/53     3:21:15     1:38:21     1:42:29     2:29:35       51:15    7:40     3:20:49
320   Paul Sorajja           M 45-49     37/171     3:24:25     1:39:07     1:41:53     2:31:50       49:10    7:41     3:21:00
321   James Presley          M 30-34     45/148     3:25:03     1:36:52     1:44:16     2:29:14       51:54    7:41     3:21:08
322   Ken Skea               M 60-64       4/58     3:21:16     1:34:54     1:46:19     2:29:02       52:11    7:41     3:21:12
323   William Raney          M 45-49     38/171     3:21:48     1:39:32     1:42:01     2:32:44       48:49    7:42     3:21:32
324   Marc Engelsgjerd       M 45-49     39/171     3:22:01     1:40:19     1:41:16     2:32:57       48:39    7:42     3:21:35
325   Joseph Sposato         M 30-34     46/148     3:22:51     1:39:43     1:41:57     2:32:48       48:52    7:42     3:21:39
329   Matthew Nielson        M 25-29     38/108     3:22:57     1:38:43     1:43:02     2:31:18       50:28    7:43     3:21:45
330   Sean Abraham           M 30-34     47/148     3:22:01     1:39:13     1:42:34     2:33:51       47:56    7:43     3:21:46
331   Joshua Pohlman         M 30-34     48/148     3:21:54     1:32:06     1:49:41     2:22:30       59:17    7:43     3:21:47
332   Justin Massoud         M 25-29     39/108     3:21:52     1:30:23     1:51:27     2:23:26       58:24    7:43     3:21:50
333   Didier Luneau          M 45-49     40/171     3:23:11     1:40:49     1:41:02     2:33:56       47:55    7:43     3:21:50
334   Randy Lee              M 50-54     14/123     3:22:06     1:37:03     1:44:48     2:30:52       50:59    7:43     3:21:51
335   Loren Anderson         M 45-49     41/171     3:23:22     1:40:20     1:41:33     2:34:40       47:14    7:43     3:21:53
336   Luis Fernandes         M 50-54     15/123     3:22:28     1:38:12     1:43:43     2:31:45       50:11    7:43     3:21:55
337   Marcos Jacobo Ramos Ro M 30-34     49/148     3:22:11     1:32:04     1:49:59     2:23:03       58:59    7:43     3:22:02
338   Guy McArthur           M 45-49     42/171     3:22:28     1:41:10     1:40:53     2:34:19       47:45    7:43     3:22:03
339   Luis Valdez            M 45-49     43/171     3:24:36     1:39:31     1:42:33     2:32:14       49:50    7:43     3:22:03
340   David Mallams          M 45-49     44/171     3:22:34     1:39:55     1:42:22     2:33:51       48:26    7:44     3:22:16
341   Jason Stanhibel        M 35-39     70/166     3:22:44     1:38:03     1:44:14     2:30:59       51:19    7:44     3:22:17
342   Randy Kastler          M 45-49     45/171     3:22:44     1:39:00     1:43:18     2:32:42       49:36    7:44     3:22:18
343   Sean Egan              M 45-49     46/171     3:22:46     1:37:49     1:44:36     2:31:04       51:20    7:44     3:22:24
344   Hunter Coyne           M 19-24      14/53     3:22:41     1:28:56     1:53:33     2:20:01     1:02:28    7:44     3:22:28
345   Jesus Renato Remy      M 50-54     16/123     3:23:57     1:40:41     1:41:51     2:34:28       48:03    7:44     3:22:31
346   Patrick Lehnert        M 45-49     47/171     3:22:53     1:38:12     1:44:25     2:30:46       51:52    7:44     3:22:37
347   Jason Lewis            M 30-34     50/148     3:22:50     1:32:16     1:50:22     2:26:15       56:23    7:45     3:22:38
348   Kent Marohl            M 50-54     17/123     3:23:00     1:40:59     1:41:40     2:33:24       49:15    7:45     3:22:38
350   Jacob Nailor           M 35-39     71/166     3:23:07     1:36:39     1:46:08     2:28:24       54:22    7:45     3:22:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
353   Dylan Sutton           M 40-44     53/220     3:31:38     1:31:21     1:51:43     2:21:05     1:01:58    7:45     3:23:03
354   Francisco Santiesteban M 45-49     48/171     3:24:34     1:40:41     1:42:26     2:34:28       48:39    7:46     3:23:07
356   Larry Allen            M 45-49     49/171     3:24:00     1:36:22     1:46:52     2:31:35       51:40    7:46     3:23:14
357   Eric Jones             M 40-44     54/220     3:23:32     1:35:30     1:47:46     2:26:23       56:53    7:46     3:23:15
358   Jake Pison             M 45-49     50/171     3:27:55     1:38:52     1:44:23     2:32:59       50:16    7:46     3:23:15
359   Adam Jankowski         M 35-39     72/166     3:23:27     1:38:14     1:45:04     2:30:43       52:35    7:46     3:23:17
360   Matt Stevens           M 40-44     55/220     3:23:40     1:39:18     1:44:00     2:31:19       51:59    7:46     3:23:17
361   Don Hoag               M 40-44     56/220     3:23:35     1:35:01     1:48:17     2:29:06       54:12    7:46     3:23:18
362   Reeves Smith           M 45-49     51/171     3:23:47     1:38:52     1:44:31     2:33:33       49:50    7:46     3:23:22
364   Antonio Morales Nieto  M 40-44     57/220     3:24:05     1:39:08     1:44:20     2:35:16       48:12    7:46     3:23:28
365   Carlos Echeverry       M 45-49     52/171     3:23:50     1:41:45     1:41:44     2:35:33       47:56    7:46     3:23:29
366   Tom Hudak              M 45-49     53/171     3:23:55     1:39:00     1:44:30     2:32:58       50:32    7:46     3:23:29
368   Kevin Beam             M 45-49     54/171     3:23:58     1:41:44     1:41:52     2:35:31       48:05    7:47     3:23:35
369   Chris Limongelli       M 40-44     58/220     3:23:56     1:40:12     1:43:25     2:33:10       50:27    7:47     3:23:36
370   Dwayne Sansone         M 40-44     59/220     3:24:14     1:40:02     1:43:35     2:32:47       50:51    7:47     3:23:37
373   Seth Marek             M 40-44     60/220     3:24:58     1:36:45     1:47:02     2:29:41       54:06    7:47     3:23:46
374   Nicholas Schultes      M 35-39     73/166     3:24:09     1:41:47     1:42:00     2:35:32       48:14    7:47     3:23:46
375   Bernard Biermann       M 50-54     18/123     3:24:10     1:41:45     1:42:04     2:35:18       48:31    7:47     3:23:48
376   Jeff Delozier          CLYDE         3/75     3:24:07     1:40:01     1:43:48     2:33:24       50:25    7:47     3:23:48
377   Mike Roberts           M 45-49     55/171     3:24:11     1:38:51     1:45:00     2:31:39       52:11    7:47     3:23:50
380   Tommy Neeson           M 45-49     56/171     3:24:16     1:41:45     1:42:10     2:35:33       48:22    7:47     3:23:54
381   Johnny Ramos           M 40-44     61/220     3:28:58     1:41:04     1:42:52     2:36:15       47:41    7:47     3:23:55
382   Nathan Krank           M 35-39     74/166     3:24:00     1:28:34     1:55:24     2:20:53     1:03:05    7:48     3:23:57
383   Rich Zappen            M 60-64       5/58     3:24:19     1:41:49     1:42:13     2:35:06       48:56    7:48     3:24:01
384   Ryan Layton            M 19-24      15/53     3:24:26     1:40:45     1:43:18     2:34:14       49:49    7:48     3:24:02
385   David Nerrow           M 50-54     19/123     3:24:23     1:37:19     1:46:47     2:31:15       52:50    7:48     3:24:05
386   Wisakasuta Sudjunadi   M 45-49     57/171     3:24:35     1:41:52     1:42:13     2:35:59       48:06    7:48     3:24:05
387   Stefan Palys           CLYDE         4/75     3:24:27     1:39:06     1:45:01     2:33:38       50:29    7:48     3:24:06
388   Eric Jeppson           M 45-49     58/171     3:26:02     1:41:38     1:42:32     2:35:08       49:02    7:48     3:24:09
389   Tim Morgan             M 50-54     20/123     3:24:33     1:41:51     1:42:21     2:35:31       48:41    7:48     3:24:12
390   Jonathan Rowe          M 35-39     75/166     3:26:31     1:40:00     1:44:16     2:33:27       50:50    7:48     3:24:16
392   Matthew Wasko          M 30-34     51/148     3:24:39     1:39:31     1:44:47     2:32:38       51:41    7:48     3:24:18
393   Jacob Wingett          M 19-24      16/53     3:25:07     1:35:57     1:48:30     2:27:57       56:30    7:49     3:24:26
395   Andrew Clink           M 30-34     52/148     3:25:05     1:32:38     1:51:56     2:25:15       59:19    7:49     3:24:34
397   Carlos Pereira         M 40-44     62/220     3:25:11     1:33:19     1:51:29     2:29:19       55:29    7:49     3:24:48
398   Michael Napolitano     M 19-24      17/53     3:25:02     1:31:31     1:53:18     2:25:46       59:03    7:49     3:24:48
400   Mario Cuen             M 45-49     59/171     3:25:15     1:39:23     1:45:33     2:32:36       52:21    7:50     3:24:56
403   Mike Dussault          M 50-54     21/123     3:25:43     1:42:51     1:42:21     2:36:05       49:06    7:50     3:25:11
405   Lonnie Camacho         M 40-44     63/220     3:25:31     1:40:25     1:44:53     2:34:06       51:12    7:51     3:25:17
406   Hakan Ceylan           M 35-39     76/166     3:25:31     1:33:39     1:51:39     2:28:16       57:02    7:51     3:25:18
408   Manuel Romero          M 45-49     60/171     3:25:48     1:38:06     1:47:23     2:30:50       54:39    7:51     3:25:28
409   Jonathan Goodfellow    M 25-29     40/108     3:25:58     1:30:08     1:55:36     2:26:23       59:22    7:52     3:25:44
410   Paul Pannuti           M 50-54     22/123     3:26:03     1:41:29     1:44:19     2:35:40       50:09    7:52     3:25:48
416   James Goodman          M 35-39     77/166     3:29:15     1:34:11     1:52:08     2:30:50       55:29    7:53     3:26:18
417   Jon Brause             M 40-44     64/220     3:27:03     1:41:32     1:45:06     2:36:05       50:32    7:54     3:26:37
418   Tonatiuh Rodr Guez     M 45-49     61/171     3:28:42     1:42:40     1:43:59     2:36:37       50:01    7:54     3:26:38
419   Joe Prince             M 40-44     65/220     3:28:05     1:40:32     1:46:16     2:34:57       51:50    7:54     3:26:47
420   Jos  Miguel Lemas Guev M 30-34     53/148     3:27:20     1:42:50     1:44:02     2:38:10       48:43    7:54     3:26:52
423   Tyler Marlowe          M 19-24      18/53     3:28:06     1:25:03     2:02:00     2:16:18     1:10:46    7:55     3:27:03
425   Scott Potter           M 40-44     66/220     3:34:57     1:41:14     1:45:52     2:33:59       53:08    7:55     3:27:06
426   Todd Arjes             M 45-49     62/171     3:27:37     1:42:16     1:44:51     2:35:48       51:19    7:55     3:27:07
427   Marte Rodriguez Gomez  M 45-49     63/171     3:28:41     1:37:00     1:50:10     2:29:27       57:44    7:55     3:27:10
428   Adam Folts             M 30-34     54/148     3:27:21     1:26:42     2:00:36     2:23:41     1:03:36    7:55     3:27:17
429   David Lowenschuss      M 45-49     64/171     3:32:05     1:42:26     1:44:59     2:35:28       51:56    7:55     3:27:24
430   Mark MacKenzie         M 55-59       5/70     3:27:51     1:41:51     1:45:37     2:35:56       51:32    7:56     3:27:28
431   Jorge Puig             M 40-44     67/220     3:27:44     1:38:58     1:48:33     2:35:21       52:09    7:56     3:27:30
433   Jake Corsi             M 25-29     41/108     3:28:00     1:38:03     1:49:33     2:31:20       56:16    7:56     3:27:35
435   Jeff White             M 60-64       6/58     3:28:06     1:43:10     1:44:27     2:37:52       49:45    7:56     3:27:36
436   Russell Baker          M 15-18       1/12     3:31:14     1:43:00     1:44:39     2:37:27       50:12    7:56     3:27:38
440   Michael Bowe           M 40-44     68/220     3:28:28     1:43:29     1:44:24     2:38:47       49:06    7:57     3:27:53
441   David Cassels          M 40-44     69/220     3:29:04     1:45:20     1:42:36     2:39:53       48:03    7:57     3:27:55
442   John McCreesh          M 50-54     23/123     3:28:32     1:39:25     1:48:33     2:34:29       53:29    7:57     3:27:57
443   Kevin Brunson          M 55-59       6/70     3:28:27     1:43:52     1:44:07     2:38:55       49:04    7:57     3:27:59
444   Jacob Kreitinger       M 19-24      19/53     3:29:12     1:49:43     1:38:19     2:41:36       46:26    7:57     3:28:02
445   Mitchell Chancellor    M 25-29     42/108     3:28:20     1:41:36     1:46:26     2:38:25       49:38    7:57     3:28:02
446   Bradley Skidmore       M 30-34     55/148     3:28:16     1:34:52     1:53:11     2:24:52     1:03:11    7:57     3:28:02
447   Michael Kloosterman    M 30-34     56/148     3:28:10     1:28:15     1:59:48     2:26:07     1:01:56    7:57     3:28:02
449   John Bawden            M 45-49     65/171     3:28:26     1:41:46     1:46:19     2:35:35       52:31    7:57     3:28:05
451   MacK Williams          M 45-49     66/171     3:28:37     1:43:18     1:44:50     2:36:16       51:51    7:57     3:28:07
452   Andrew Pyle            M 30-34     57/148     3:28:14     1:39:30     1:48:39     2:33:52       54:16    7:57     3:28:08
454   Seth Shaner            M 40-44     70/220     3:34:16     1:37:28     1:50:44     2:31:16       56:57    7:57     3:28:12
457   David Kiess            M 50-54     24/123     3:28:44     1:43:54     1:44:23     2:38:59       49:18    7:57     3:28:16
458   Mike Soehl             M 45-49     67/171     3:28:44     1:44:17     1:44:03     2:39:02       49:17    7:58     3:28:19
459   Matthew Burton         M 30-34     58/148     3:28:37     1:37:49     1:50:38     2:32:07       56:20    7:58     3:28:27
463   Kyle Larson            M 25-29     43/108     3:28:54     1:39:15     1:49:16     2:35:46       52:45    7:58     3:28:30
470   Martin Ertz            M 30-34     59/148     3:29:25     1:43:43     1:45:13     2:37:53       51:04    7:59     3:28:56
471   Nicolas Klopp          M 30-34     60/148     3:29:21     1:43:32     1:45:24     2:38:58       49:58    7:59     3:28:56
472   Scott Bingham          M 55-59       7/70     3:31:05     1:40:04     1:48:58     2:33:44       55:18    7:59     3:29:02
475   Matt Hage              M 45-49     68/171     3:29:05     1:44:18     1:44:48     2:39:23       49:43    7:59     3:29:05
478   Caleb Brantley         M 30-34     61/148     3:34:01     1:44:21     1:44:55     2:39:36       49:41    8:00     3:29:16
482   Kevin Harley           M 25-29     44/108     3:30:01     1:43:34     1:45:49     2:37:42       51:42    8:00     3:29:23
483   Ashley Delos Santos    M 25-29     45/108     3:29:36     1:35:57     1:53:26     2:31:18       58:05    8:00     3:29:23
484   Steven Bradley         M 40-44     71/220     3:30:03     1:31:31     1:58:00     2:25:24     1:04:07    8:00     3:29:30
490   Doug Evans             M 55-59       8/70     3:29:48     1:32:40     1:57:05     2:25:27     1:04:18    8:01     3:29:45
493   Joshua Carroll         M 30-34     62/148     3:38:38     1:32:49     1:57:05     2:30:25       59:29    8:01     3:29:53
498   Jens Klinkhammer       M 40-44     72/220     3:30:10     1:34:54     1:55:06     2:29:50     1:00:10    8:01     3:30:00
499   Jason Komorowski       M 30-34     63/148     3:30:21     1:37:16     1:52:45     2:34:23       55:37    8:01     3:30:00
500   Kurtis Werner          M 30-34     64/148     3:33:53     1:26:50     2:03:11     2:18:22     1:11:38    8:01     3:30:00
502   Cotter James           M 45-49     69/171     3:32:09     1:44:53     1:45:30     2:40:07       50:16    8:02     3:30:22
504   Gary Millslagle        M 55-59       9/70     3:31:47     1:43:28     1:47:10     2:39:18       51:20    8:03     3:30:37
507   David Hall             M 45-49     70/171     3:33:08     1:45:08     1:45:36     2:39:58       50:46    8:03     3:30:44
511   Derek Helbert          M 45-49     71/171     3:31:39     1:42:59     1:47:56     2:37:53       53:02    8:03     3:30:55
512   Aaron Asmus            M 35-39     78/166     3:31:24     1:36:09     1:54:56     2:30:45     1:00:19    8:04     3:31:04
521   Alexander Basa         M 40-44     73/220     3:31:54     1:36:23     1:55:17     2:39:54       51:46    8:05     3:31:40
522   Rene Fabrizio Valenzue M 25-29     46/108     3:32:19     1:40:21     1:51:32     2:33:31       58:22    8:06     3:31:52
525   Michael Butler         M 55-59      10/70     3:32:47     1:45:05     1:47:01     2:40:31       51:35    8:06     3:32:06
526   David Sanchez          M 55-59      11/70     3:34:04     1:46:48     1:45:25     2:40:27       51:46    8:06     3:32:13
528   Stuart McMullen        M 40-44     74/220     3:32:55     1:40:11     1:52:13     2:34:05       58:19    8:07     3:32:23
529   Matt Robinson          M 19-24      20/53     3:38:59     1:41:25     1:51:02     2:38:07       54:20    8:07     3:32:26
530   Mark Ashbrook          M 45-49     72/171     3:38:21     1:46:40     1:45:53     2:41:04       51:29    8:07     3:32:33
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531   Paul Chukiu            M 30-34     65/148     3:35:14     1:48:02     1:44:32     2:42:55       49:39    8:07     3:32:33
534   Taylor Ipsen           M 25-29     47/108     3:33:15     1:39:00     1:53:40     2:33:05       59:35    8:07     3:32:39
537   Michael Baez           M 40-44     75/220     3:33:02     1:36:11     1:56:40     2:33:21       59:30    8:08     3:32:51
541   Jose Rodriguez         M 40-44     76/220     3:33:34     1:46:48     1:46:18     2:43:10       49:56    8:08     3:33:06
545   Jesse Randall          M 30-34     66/148     3:33:49     1:39:19     1:53:54     2:37:08       56:05    8:09     3:33:12
549   Robb Tennant           M 35-39     79/166     3:33:44     1:45:41     1:47:36     2:41:19       51:58    8:09     3:33:16
551   Don Reynado            M 45-49     73/171     3:34:34     1:45:20     1:48:05     2:40:30       52:55    8:09     3:33:24
552   Mark Johnson           M 45-49     74/171     3:33:55     1:46:39     1:46:46     2:43:17       50:09    8:09     3:33:25
556   Keith Schlottman       M 50-54     25/123     3:34:08     1:48:04     1:45:34     2:42:58       50:39    8:10     3:33:37
557   David Baird            CLYDE         5/75     3:34:03     1:41:48     1:51:52     2:38:09       55:31    8:10     3:33:39
560   Michael McManus        M 50-54     26/123     3:34:25     1:43:44     1:50:06     2:39:16       54:34    8:10     3:33:50
561   Scott Bohmke           M 25-29     48/108     3:39:14     1:36:33     1:57:17     2:38:52       54:58    8:10     3:33:50
562   Daniel Miccolis        M 35-39     80/166     3:35:22     1:47:41     1:46:09     2:43:17       50:34    8:10     3:33:50
563   Kyle Donahue           M 30-34     67/148     3:34:41     1:50:38     1:43:19     2:45:55       48:03    8:10     3:33:57
564   Nathan Adams           M 30-34     68/148     3:34:27     1:41:09     1:52:50     2:38:03       55:56    8:10     3:33:59
565   Sheldon Tucker-Beers   M 25-29     49/108     3:36:17     1:46:51     1:47:09     2:42:04       51:56    8:11     3:33:59
568   Tomio Oshima           M 45-49     75/171     3:36:03     1:45:20     1:48:46     2:39:32       54:35    8:11     3:34:06
570   Michael Hilland        M 30-34     69/148     3:35:04     1:42:27     1:51:41     2:38:02       56:05    8:11     3:34:07
574   Dave Drake             M 50-54     27/123     3:40:51                             2:40:47       53:39    8:12     3:34:25
575   Scott Stocker          M 50-54     28/123     3:35:05     1:47:08     1:47:22     2:43:11       51:19    8:12     3:34:30
576   Matt Mahoney           M 40-44     77/220     3:35:17     1:46:36     1:48:03     2:43:13       51:27    8:12     3:34:39
578   Spencer McGee          M 30-34     70/148     3:35:24     1:38:37     1:56:28     2:38:18       56:47    8:13     3:35:04
579   Ross Foree             M 25-29     50/108     3:36:28     1:48:38     1:46:28     2:44:00       51:06    8:13     3:35:05
580   Marco Pontes           M 50-54     29/123     3:35:45     1:41:42     1:53:29     2:35:25       59:46    8:13     3:35:10
581   Walter Clarke          M 55-59      12/70     3:35:26                             2:39:27       55:45    8:13     3:35:11
583   Michael Scott          M 45-49     76/171     3:35:38     1:44:43     1:50:31     2:40:02       55:12    8:13     3:35:13
584   Jon Murphy             M 45-49     77/171     3:35:53     1:41:30     1:53:45     2:35:51       59:24    8:13     3:35:15
585   Kenneth Sonnenberg     M 50-54     30/123     3:35:55     1:41:38     1:53:42     2:40:22       54:58    8:14     3:35:19
588   Sam Maxfield           M 30-34     71/148     3:37:00     1:37:28     1:58:03     2:35:22     1:00:08    8:14     3:35:30
589   Pete Jacobs            M 45-49     78/171     3:35:48     1:38:40     1:56:54     2:36:02       59:31    8:14     3:35:33
591   David Tanner           M 25-29     51/108     3:35:42     1:35:47     1:59:49     2:39:28       56:07    8:14     3:35:35
592   William Buchholz       M 45-49     79/171     3:43:08     1:43:59     1:51:38     2:39:51       55:46    8:14     3:35:36
593   Dean Sprague           M 50-54     31/123     3:35:50     1:40:45     1:54:54     2:40:28       55:11    8:14     3:35:39
595   Scott Bromley          M 45-49     80/171     3:36:21     1:45:45     1:50:03     2:41:36       54:12    8:15     3:35:48
596   Joel Cabrera           M 45-49     81/171     3:36:09     1:41:08     1:54:44     2:38:45       57:07    8:15     3:35:51
598   Andrew Chinarian       M 50-54     32/123     3:36:22     1:45:31     1:50:26     2:43:00       52:57    8:15     3:35:57
600   Tyler Carter           M 40-44     78/220     3:36:17     1:43:07     1:52:59     2:40:05       56:01    8:15     3:36:05
602   Ryan Houselog          M 30-34     72/148     3:44:45     1:45:53     1:50:14     2:42:08       53:59    8:15     3:36:06
607   Josh Hammer            M 40-44     79/220     3:38:40     1:46:13     1:50:11     2:44:35       51:50    8:16     3:36:24
611   Adam Mims              M 40-44     80/220     3:41:35     1:45:59     1:50:58     2:42:12       54:46    8:17     3:36:57
612   Ron Duncan             M 30-34     73/148     3:37:03     1:26:26     2:10:32     2:22:34     1:14:25    8:17     3:36:58
613   James Cole             M 30-34     74/148     3:37:24     1:39:00     1:57:59     2:33:03     1:03:57    8:17     3:36:59
614   Alan Rasmussen         M 35-39     81/166     3:37:50     1:43:33     1:53:27     2:39:41       57:19    8:17     3:36:59
617   Ted Moreno             M 50-54     33/123     3:37:41     1:39:31     1:57:49     2:37:45       59:34    8:18     3:37:19
619   John Wilson            M 55-59      13/70     3:38:06     1:43:47     1:53:42     2:39:57       57:31    8:18     3:37:28
620   Alan Barnette          M 40-44     81/220     3:37:41     1:26:05     2:11:30     2:44:30       53:05    8:19     3:37:35
623   Brandon Black          M 35-39     82/166     3:38:26     1:49:05     1:48:39     2:45:54       51:50    8:19     3:37:44
624   Ben Blair              M 35-39     83/166     3:39:38     1:45:48     1:51:58     2:41:55       55:51    8:19     3:37:45
625   Ryan Rudd              M 35-39     84/166     3:39:28     1:41:42     1:56:07     2:39:14       58:35    8:19     3:37:48
626   Jeff Henderson         M 50-54     34/123     3:38:21     1:43:54     1:53:57     2:39:08       58:43    8:19     3:37:50
628   Gordon Harwood         M 50-54     35/123     3:38:26     1:45:45     1:52:10     2:44:23       53:32    8:20     3:37:55
630   Matthew Spiegel        M 55-59      14/70     3:38:44     1:49:03     1:48:55     2:46:10       51:48    8:20     3:37:57
631   David Williams         M 55-59      15/70     3:38:13     1:41:25     1:56:36     2:37:24     1:00:37    8:20     3:38:00
632   Zac Thick              M 40-44     82/220     3:38:49     1:46:35     1:51:27     2:43:58       54:05    8:20     3:38:02
634   William Owsley         M 50-54     36/123     3:38:22     1:36:48     2:01:18     2:35:00     1:03:05    8:20     3:38:05
638   German Escalante Lopez M 40-44     83/220     3:38:48     1:46:38     1:51:33     2:43:16       54:55    8:20     3:38:11
642   Ryan Seltzer           M 40-44     84/220     3:39:21     1:45:03     1:53:26     2:42:24       56:05    8:21     3:38:28
644   Jason Wong             M 25-29     52/108     3:53:46     1:51:19     1:47:12     2:46:40       51:51    8:21     3:38:30
647   Chris Wood             M 40-44     85/220     3:39:20     1:47:24     1:51:18     2:45:04       53:38    8:21     3:38:41
648   Stan Stradling         M 55-59      16/70     3:39:19     1:47:23     1:51:19     2:44:48       53:54    8:21     3:38:42
653   Arnaud Clairay         M 40-44     86/220     3:39:35     1:49:29     1:49:29     2:45:36       53:23    8:22     3:38:58
655   Francisco Rodriguez    M 50-54     37/123     3:39:24     1:50:08     1:48:57     2:48:03       51:02    8:22     3:39:05
656   Mike Huberty           M 40-44     87/220     3:39:48     1:47:15     1:51:51     2:45:28       53:37    8:22     3:39:05
657   Gerd Mueller           M 60-64       7/58     3:39:40     1:46:44     1:52:29     2:44:35       54:37    8:22     3:39:12
658   Cyril Williamson       M 50-54     38/123     3:39:51     1:44:08     1:55:18     2:41:39       57:47    8:23     3:39:26
663   Yuan-Jen Lee           M 30-34     75/148     3:44:23     1:48:36     1:51:02     2:46:15       53:23    8:23     3:39:38
669   Andrew Bean            M 35-39     85/166     3:40:32     1:47:16     1:52:38     2:46:21       53:34    8:24     3:39:54
670   Luis Leal              M 50-54     39/123     3:40:27     1:44:37     1:55:21     2:42:32       57:25    8:24     3:39:57
671   Will Titera            M 35-39     86/166     3:44:44     1:45:36     1:54:22     2:42:36       57:21    8:24     3:39:57
673   Erick Perez            M 35-39     87/166     3:40:09     1:34:32     2:05:30     2:34:33     1:05:28    8:24     3:40:01
674   Mark Dangerfield       M 65-69       1/17     3:42:53     1:48:05     1:52:00     2:45:16       54:49    8:24     3:40:04
677   Brendan Rowley         M 35-39     88/166     3:42:34     1:45:27     1:54:49     2:44:29       55:47    8:25     3:40:16
680   Zak Valteau            M 25-29     53/108     3:40:49     1:41:10     1:59:13     2:37:55     1:02:29    8:25     3:40:23
681   Cj Dobbins             M 15-18       2/12     3:42:29     1:36:57     2:03:29     2:32:14     1:08:12    8:25     3:40:25
682   Andrew Fudge           M 25-29     54/108     3:49:41     1:36:30     2:03:59     2:38:01     1:02:28    8:25     3:40:28
683   Erik Pastor            M 19-24      21/53     3:45:26     1:45:18     1:55:12     2:45:16       55:14    8:25     3:40:29
684   Chad Tuttle            M 40-44     88/220     3:41:48     1:47:55     1:52:35     2:45:56       54:34    8:25     3:40:30
687   Lee Maxson             M 55-59      17/70     3:41:27     1:49:06     1:51:38     2:48:49       51:56    8:26     3:40:44
688   Tim Beversdorf         M 55-59      18/70     3:42:33     1:48:29     1:52:22     2:45:58       54:53    8:26     3:40:50
690   Matthew Malloy         M 60-64       8/58     3:41:34     1:43:02     1:58:04     2:40:02     1:01:04    8:27     3:41:06
693   Leno Rios              M 45-49     82/171     3:41:24     1:36:40     2:04:38     2:37:39     1:03:39    8:27     3:41:17
694   Luis Sotomayor Ibarra  M 45-49     83/171     3:41:23     1:48:40     1:52:43     2:48:06       53:17    8:27     3:41:23
697   Joaquin Mesta          M 40-44     89/220     3:41:33     1:45:07     1:56:26     2:44:27       57:06    8:28     3:41:33
700   Cesar Echeverry        M 50-54     40/123     3:42:35     1:52:16     1:49:26     2:51:15       50:27    8:28     3:41:41
702   Robert Peak            M 55-59      19/70     3:52:09     1:47:10     1:54:36     2:45:50       55:56    8:28     3:41:46
709   Matt Hanley            M 35-39     89/166     3:42:58     1:50:49     1:51:22     2:48:57       53:14    8:29     3:42:10
711   Oleksandr Khomenko     M 30-34     76/148     3:42:32     1:46:21     1:55:55     2:43:36       58:41    8:29     3:42:16
712   Xiaohui Fan            M 45-49     84/171     3:43:10     1:51:40     1:50:42     2:50:32       51:49    8:30     3:42:21
713   Kevin Liu              M 25-29     55/108     3:44:49     1:49:14     1:53:09     2:48:06       54:17    8:30     3:42:22
714   Connor Companik        M 19-24      22/53     3:42:59     1:43:52     1:58:33     2:44:36       57:49    8:30     3:42:25
716   Alonso Alcantar        M 45-49     85/171     3:48:40     1:45:34     1:56:59     2:42:07     1:00:25    8:30     3:42:32
717   Benjamin Wycherly      M 40-44     90/220     3:49:02     1:46:25     1:56:08     2:47:13       55:21    8:30     3:42:33
719   Vincent Polkus         M 60-64       9/58     3:43:06     1:47:00     1:55:36     2:45:30       57:07    8:30     3:42:36
723   Sergio Nunez           M 40-44     91/220     3:45:26     1:50:30     1:52:19     2:49:27       53:22    8:31     3:42:49
724   Matt Lane              M 40-44     92/220     3:43:32     1:50:12     1:52:39     2:47:42       55:09    8:31     3:42:51
725   Scott Charles          M 40-44     93/220     3:43:31     1:50:12     1:52:40     2:47:43       55:09    8:31     3:42:51
730   Chad Knudson           M 30-34     77/148     3:43:40     1:46:48     1:56:07     2:45:05       57:50    8:31     3:42:54
731   Paul Johnson           M 60-64      10/58     3:42:57     1:38:11     2:04:46     2:39:26     1:03:31    8:31     3:42:57
732   Kevin Van Delden       M 50-54     41/123     3:43:44     1:43:26     1:59:36     2:41:42     1:01:20    8:31     3:43:02
733   Nick Porter            CLYDE         6/75     3:44:09     1:49:26     1:53:37     2:46:33       56:30    8:31     3:43:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
737   Alex Durfee            M 30-34     78/148     3:43:30     1:36:21     2:06:53     2:34:57     1:08:17    8:32     3:43:13
739   Hans Laudon            M 50-54     42/123     3:45:24     1:41:37     2:01:42     2:42:20     1:00:59    8:32     3:43:19
740   Chris Demyanovich      M 45-49     86/171     3:44:23     1:51:27     1:51:57     2:48:35       54:49    8:32     3:43:24
742   Domenic Silvestro      M 19-24      23/53     3:44:00     1:44:13     1:59:22     2:43:31     1:00:03    8:32     3:43:34
744   Ryan Rabish            M 35-39     90/166     3:55:07     1:41:35     2:02:01     2:41:06     1:02:31    8:33     3:43:36
747   Alistair King          M 30-34     79/148     3:44:32     1:50:32     1:53:16     2:48:32       55:16    8:33     3:43:47
748   Dustin Wasko           M 30-34     80/148     3:44:52     1:49:11     1:54:39     2:46:35       57:15    8:33     3:43:50
749   Matthew Jackson        M 50-54     43/123     3:44:51     1:50:29     1:53:21     2:49:51       53:59    8:33     3:43:50
750   Wesley Hochstetler     M 60-64      11/58     3:45:13     1:48:27     1:55:25     2:47:31       56:20    8:33     3:43:51
751   Francisco Chavez       M 45-49     87/171     3:45:24     1:55:00     1:48:51     2:50:09       53:43    8:33     3:43:51
752   Jason Weaver           M 35-39     91/166     3:45:13     1:46:47     1:57:07     2:46:17       57:37    8:33     3:43:54
753   Hari Kannan            M 35-39     92/166     3:44:47     1:49:40     1:54:21     2:49:27       54:33    8:33     3:44:00
754   Damian Sherling        M 40-44     94/220     3:44:16     1:38:13     2:05:49     2:36:06     1:07:55    8:33     3:44:01
756   Adrian Tapetillo       M 35-39     93/166     3:50:40     1:42:39     2:01:27     2:41:18     1:02:47    8:34     3:44:05
757   Patrick Davis          M 30-34     81/148     3:44:38     1:43:48     2:00:19     2:38:58     1:05:09    8:34     3:44:07
761   Robert Abraham         M 50-54     44/123     3:44:14     1:47:31     1:56:44     2:47:28       56:47    8:34     3:44:14
762   Dennis Ternes          M 30-34     82/148     3:44:25     1:35:52     2:08:25     2:39:17     1:04:59    8:34     3:44:16
767   Steve Wittkamp         M 30-34     83/148     3:45:35     1:52:14     1:52:16     2:50:59       53:31    8:35     3:44:29
770   Chris Donihi           M 45-49     88/171     3:45:24     1:51:13     1:53:21     2:48:19       56:15    8:35     3:44:33
772   Kyle Fahrenkamp        M 40-44     95/220     3:45:23     1:52:18     1:52:16     2:51:16       53:19    8:35     3:44:34
774   Adam Hassell           M 30-34     84/148     3:47:00     1:48:04     1:56:39     2:47:16       57:26    8:35     3:44:42
776   Igor Fedorenko         M 40-44     96/220     3:45:24     1:46:32     1:58:12     2:44:18     1:00:26    8:35     3:44:44
777   Kyle Beversdorf        M 25-29     56/108     3:46:27     1:47:22     1:57:24     2:44:07     1:00:38    8:35     3:44:45
778   Michael Fiorito        M 40-44     97/220     3:45:09     1:42:44     2:02:03     2:40:07     1:04:40    8:35     3:44:47
779   Stephen Berney         M 40-44     98/220     3:45:14     1:49:50     1:54:59     2:50:40       54:09    8:35     3:44:48
780   Jacob Johnson          M 45-49     89/171     3:45:11     1:42:19     2:02:31     2:42:47     1:02:02    8:35     3:44:49
781   Todd Johnson           M 45-49     90/171     3:45:05     1:42:55     2:01:57     2:43:03     1:01:49    8:35     3:44:52
782   Alok Pandey            M 40-44     99/220     3:44:58     1:45:02     1:59:52     2:44:50     1:00:04    8:36     3:44:54
783   Corwin T Edwards       M 50-54     45/123     3:50:32     1:45:41     1:59:13     2:46:18       58:36    8:36     3:44:54
784   Brett Conrad           M 30-34     85/148     3:46:04     1:51:31     1:53:24     2:50:16       54:39    8:36     3:44:54
786   Jason Sirockman        M 45-49     91/171     3:45:19     1:41:14     2:03:43     2:41:52     1:03:05    8:36     3:44:56
788   David Potts            CLYDE         7/75     3:45:23     1:41:45     2:03:14     2:41:36     1:03:23    8:36     3:44:59
792   Brian Luebbert         M 40-44    100/220     3:45:28     1:36:19     2:08:53     2:43:25     1:01:48    8:36     3:45:12
793   Peter Zimmer           M 30-34     86/148     3:45:19     1:53:08     1:52:11     2:51:33       53:46    8:36     3:45:19
796   Andres Ambuehl         M 65-69       2/17     3:45:58     1:46:40     1:58:42     2:44:30     1:00:52    8:37     3:45:22
797   James Dawson           M 55-59      20/70     3:46:00     1:46:36     1:58:48     2:43:51     1:01:33    8:37     3:45:24
798   David Ehrensperger     M 50-54     46/123     3:46:24     1:47:10     1:58:16     2:47:33       57:53    8:37     3:45:25
799   Todd Hammond           M 40-44    101/220     3:46:20     1:48:40     1:56:49     2:47:16       58:13    8:37     3:45:28
800   James Hill             M 60-64      12/58     3:52:40     1:51:33     1:53:58     2:52:04       53:27    8:37     3:45:31
803   Casey Bilger           M 40-44    102/220     3:45:57     1:41:14     2:04:26     2:42:02     1:03:39    8:37     3:45:40
805   Paul Ramos             M 35-39     94/166     3:50:40     1:54:00     1:51:52     2:53:37       52:15    8:38     3:45:51
806   Bryan Zavala           M 30-34     87/148     3:46:40     1:47:45     1:58:09     2:47:26       58:29    8:38     3:45:54
809   Tim Cochran            M 30-34     88/148     3:51:01     1:45:54     2:00:11     2:44:47     1:01:19    8:38     3:46:05
810   Lee Taylor             M 35-39     95/166     3:46:42     1:50:10     1:55:59     2:51:15       54:54    8:38     3:46:09
811   Russ Seideman          M 55-59      21/70     3:46:33     1:38:25     2:07:47     2:36:25     1:09:47    8:38     3:46:11
812   William Staab          M 40-44    103/220     3:47:29     1:45:31     2:00:41     2:46:09     1:00:03    8:38     3:46:11
813   Thien Pham             M 45-49     92/171     4:01:32     1:52:00     1:54:16     2:49:41       56:36    8:39     3:46:16
814   Elroy Hallbeck         M 40-44    104/220     3:46:45     1:41:29     2:04:51     2:44:23     1:01:56    8:39     3:46:19
820   Herb Deberry           M 60-64      13/58     3:50:08     1:54:05     1:52:32     2:52:17       54:19    8:39     3:46:36
824   Paul Scsavnicki        M 50-54     47/123     4:00:15     1:49:07     1:57:40     2:49:20       57:27    8:40     3:46:46
826   John Harmon            M 45-49     93/171     3:47:13     1:44:31     2:02:21     2:44:36     1:02:16    8:40     3:46:52
828   Fadi Shamoun           M 40-44    105/220     3:47:00     1:39:31     2:07:24     2:39:06     1:07:50    8:40     3:46:55
829   Michael Johnston       M 50-54     48/123     3:47:48     1:52:17     1:54:42     2:52:33       54:26    8:40     3:46:58
830   Matthew Hann           M 25-29     57/108     3:54:26     1:52:41     1:54:17     2:54:43       52:15    8:40     3:46:58
831   Kyle Wenninghoff       M 25-29     58/108     3:54:26     1:52:41     1:54:17     2:54:44       52:15    8:40     3:46:58
832   Alex Herzog            CLYDE         8/75     3:48:12     1:48:09     1:58:55     2:45:30     1:01:34    8:40     3:47:04
838   Jaron Scarbrough       M 19-24      24/53     3:47:59     1:49:41     1:57:50     2:49:49       57:43    8:41     3:47:31
839   Mike Schramm           M 45-49     94/171     3:48:30     1:53:51     1:53:40     2:52:43       54:49    8:42     3:47:31
840   Victor Alfonoso Ch Iba M 30-34     89/148     3:48:15     1:52:09     1:55:25     2:52:34       55:00    8:42     3:47:33
841   Ahmed Al Mohammedawi   M 30-34     90/148     3:47:45     1:34:55     2:12:42     2:37:50     1:09:47    8:42     3:47:37
843   Blaine Hine            M 30-34     91/148     3:48:12     1:45:10     2:02:33     2:44:04     1:03:39    8:42     3:47:43
844   Hien Ton               M 40-44    106/220     3:48:33     1:46:24     2:01:21     2:45:06     1:02:38    8:42     3:47:44
845   Dan Schwab             M 30-34     92/148     3:54:47     1:51:58     1:55:51     2:52:36       55:13    8:42     3:47:48
846   Jeffery Slater         M 40-44    107/220     3:48:25     1:50:08     1:57:45     2:51:11       56:41    8:42     3:47:52
849   Carlos Aguirre         M 19-24      25/53     3:54:44     1:45:58     2:01:57     2:44:54     1:03:01    8:42     3:47:54
851   Elliot Ulrich          M 40-44    108/220     3:58:27     1:48:21     1:59:43     2:49:26       58:39    8:43     3:48:04
853   Lareme Fessler         M 35-39     96/166     3:58:28     1:48:21     1:59:44     2:49:26       58:39    8:43     3:48:04
854   Jeffery Clear          M 50-54     49/123     3:48:57     1:52:16     1:55:51     2:51:15       56:52    8:43     3:48:07
855   Jingsong Ou            M 50-54     50/123     3:53:10     1:50:45     1:57:27     2:50:02       58:10    8:43     3:48:11
858   Oscar Comaduran        M 70 UP       1/13     3:49:15     1:52:07     1:56:14     2:51:09       57:12    8:43     3:48:20
859   Jeff Hager             M 55-59      22/70     3:54:16     1:55:17     1:53:07     2:54:23       54:02    8:44     3:48:24
860   Hunter McDermitt       M 30-34     93/148     3:48:59     1:42:40     2:05:48     2:41:48     1:06:40    8:44     3:48:27
863   Jeff Reich             M 55-59      23/70     3:49:09     1:52:01     1:56:34     2:52:16       56:19    8:44     3:48:34
864   Andres Montalvo        M 50-54     51/123     3:49:08     1:45:56     2:02:40     2:47:01     1:01:35    8:44     3:48:36
865   Dan Pelletier          M 25-29     59/108     3:49:09     1:40:26     2:08:15     2:39:18     1:09:23    8:44     3:48:41
867   Jerel Campbell         M 45-49     95/171     3:51:59     1:53:27     1:55:17     2:52:00       56:44    8:44     3:48:44
868   Michael Cutler         M 35-39     97/166     3:53:12     1:50:50     1:57:58     2:50:05       58:43    8:44     3:48:48
869   Jason Sawyer           M 55-59      24/70     4:01:29     1:48:34     2:00:15     2:50:07       58:42    8:44     3:48:49
870   Feng Qiu               M 60-64      14/58     3:55:03     1:52:25     1:56:25     2:53:08       55:42    8:45     3:48:50
871   Desi Tuey              M 55-59      25/70     3:55:07     1:47:22     2:01:29     2:48:36     1:00:16    8:45     3:48:51
873   Jonathan Walton        M 35-39     98/166     3:49:50     1:49:48     1:59:05     2:50:35       58:18    8:45     3:48:53
880   Jack Orlando           M 50-54     52/123     3:49:53     1:52:18     1:56:44     2:51:36       57:27    8:45     3:49:02
883   Benjamin Allison       M 45-49     96/171     3:54:51     1:47:24     2:01:54     2:50:30       58:48    8:46     3:49:17
884   Chris Strickland       M 40-44    109/220     3:53:27     1:51:32     1:57:54     2:52:08       57:18    8:46     3:49:25
889   Michael Nesladek       M 40-44    110/220     3:50:43     1:55:16     1:54:28     2:56:27       53:18    8:47     3:49:44
891   John Molitor           M 30-34     94/148     3:51:00     1:50:31     1:59:16     2:51:30       58:17    8:47     3:49:46
892   Jeffrey Mastro         M 50-54     53/123     3:52:08     1:42:33     2:07:14     2:48:08     1:01:39    8:47     3:49:47
893   Kirk Samples           M 50-54     54/123     3:55:08     1:52:13     1:57:39     2:52:43       57:09    8:47     3:49:52
896   Parrish Miller         M 40-44    111/220     3:55:15     1:59:20     1:50:43     2:57:48       52:15    8:47     3:50:02
897   Nicholas Petersen      M 30-34     95/148     3:58:31     2:00:58     1:49:07     2:59:26       50:39    8:47     3:50:04
898   Sergio Lujan           M 60-64      15/58     3:51:33     1:47:40     2:02:26     2:50:52       59:15    8:47     3:50:06
899   Doug Fekete            M 65-69       3/17     3:54:00     1:52:20     1:57:48     2:52:32       57:36    8:47     3:50:08
901   Justin Petkau          M 40-44    112/220     3:56:24     1:45:27     2:04:49     2:45:57     1:04:19    8:48     3:50:16
902   Kevin Manbeck          M 50-54     55/123     3:50:35     1:46:04     2:04:13     2:47:34     1:02:42    8:48     3:50:16
903   Timothy Choi           M 25-29     60/108     3:52:35     1:53:31     1:56:49     2:53:52       56:28    8:48     3:50:19
905   Larry Gramm            M 50-54     56/123     3:51:08     1:46:53     2:03:53     2:48:58     1:01:48    8:49     3:50:45
906   Gene Bowden            M 50-54     57/123     3:51:32     1:44:46     2:06:00     2:49:17     1:01:29    8:49     3:50:45
907   Stephen Repasi         M 55-59      26/70     3:51:40     1:52:15     1:58:33     2:52:55       57:52    8:49     3:50:47
908   Matthew Slimmon        M 35-39     99/166     3:51:14     1:41:42     2:09:08     2:41:15     1:09:36    8:49     3:50:50
909   Lorin Stevens          M 30-34     96/148     3:56:10     1:48:44     2:02:14     2:54:56       56:02    8:49     3:50:58
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912   Scott Green            M 45-49     97/171     3:51:50     1:50:21     2:00:53     2:52:56       58:19    8:50     3:51:14
915   Rafael Ugartechea      M 45-49     98/171     3:56:36     1:52:16     1:59:16     2:54:25       57:07    8:51     3:51:31
916   Johnny Miller          M 35-39    100/166     3:52:24     1:52:17     1:59:16     2:51:22     1:00:12    8:51     3:51:33
918   Brian Workman          M 55-59      27/70     3:52:36     1:54:24     1:57:21     2:55:54       55:50    8:51     3:51:44
920   German Zaragoza        M 40-44    113/220     3:52:21     1:47:53     2:04:01     2:48:18     1:03:36    8:52     3:51:53
921   Eric Meyer             M 40-44    114/220     3:52:17     1:41:59     2:09:58     2:47:40     1:04:16    8:52     3:51:56
922   Hector Borchardt       M 40-44    115/220     3:52:16     1:50:08     2:01:49     2:49:31     1:02:26    8:52     3:51:57
923   Dean Gillespie         M 60-64      16/58     3:53:22     1:56:14     1:55:45     2:56:35       55:24    8:52     3:51:58
925   Erick Johnson          M 60-64      17/58     3:53:02     1:54:07     1:57:52     2:56:43       55:16    8:52     3:51:59
926   Cordean Denny          M 35-39    101/166     3:52:25     1:40:01     2:12:06     2:40:15     1:11:52    8:52     3:52:06
927   Matthew Taller         M 30-34     97/148     3:53:25     1:52:49     1:59:19     2:57:47       54:21    8:52     3:52:08
928   Pryce Quintina         CLYDE         9/75     3:53:13     1:51:10     2:01:01     2:51:38     1:00:33    8:52     3:52:10
930   Scott Kipp             M 60-64      18/58     3:54:14     1:56:10     1:56:02     2:56:57       55:15    8:52     3:52:11
931   Kevin Fine             M 50-54     58/123     3:53:41     1:55:13     1:56:59     2:55:59       56:13    8:52     3:52:12
936   Kyle Duffy             M 19-24      26/53     3:52:48     1:49:42     2:02:39     2:49:49     1:02:31    8:53     3:52:20
938   Neal Rusche            M 30-34     98/148     3:53:56     1:47:14     2:05:12     2:48:33     1:03:53    8:53     3:52:26
939   Jesse Brantley         M 25-29     61/108     3:53:09     1:52:32     1:59:54     2:54:36       57:51    8:53     3:52:26
940   Shawn Monahan          M 50-54     59/123     3:53:33     1:52:15     2:00:12     2:52:45       59:42    8:53     3:52:26
941   James Vogt             M 60-64      19/58     3:53:22     1:56:14     1:56:13     2:58:01       54:26    8:53     3:52:26
944   Gabriel Mendoza-Wade   CLYDE        10/75     3:53:15     1:43:52     2:08:55     2:40:47     1:12:01    8:54     3:52:47
946   Jesus Jara Navarrete   M 40-44    116/220     3:53:57     1:48:40     2:04:11     2:50:32     1:02:19    8:54     3:52:50
948   Max Goodrich           M 50-54     60/123     3:53:18     1:39:44     2:13:15     2:37:38     1:15:21    8:54     3:52:58
950   Raul Edgardo Mart Nez  M 40-44    117/220     3:53:47     1:52:08     2:00:52     2:53:04       59:56    8:54     3:53:00
951   Jason Cook             M 30-34     99/148     3:53:42     1:35:25     2:17:35     2:39:30     1:13:30    8:54     3:53:00
953   Anthony He             M 45-49     99/171     3:53:47     1:52:51     2:00:11     2:56:38       56:24    8:54     3:53:02
954   Robert Foote           M 35-39    102/166     3:53:32     1:43:55     2:09:08     2:38:21     1:14:43    8:54     3:53:03
956   Martin Stricklin       M 25-29     62/108     3:56:11     1:50:19     2:02:51     2:49:02     1:04:08    8:54     3:53:09
957   Arjun Sharma           M 25-29     63/108     4:01:48     1:58:31     1:54:44     3:00:23       52:52    8:55     3:53:14
958   Melvin Betani          M 60-64      20/58     3:54:15     1:53:04     2:00:19     2:51:54     1:01:30    8:55     3:53:23
959   Larry Kline            M 35-39    103/166     3:53:38     1:36:12     2:17:14     2:40:49     1:12:37    8:55     3:53:25
963   Jon Schmitt            M 40-44    118/220     3:54:03     1:48:32     2:05:01     2:51:11     1:02:22    8:55     3:53:32
965   Yoshiyuki Nakao        M 50-54     61/123     3:54:13     1:46:15     2:07:19     2:45:22     1:08:12    8:55     3:53:33
966   John Murnane           M 40-44    119/220     3:56:51     1:54:58     1:58:37     2:56:20       57:15    8:55     3:53:35
967   Grant Galan            M 19-24      27/53     3:53:49     1:41:36     2:11:59     2:40:19     1:13:17    8:55     3:53:35
968   Spencer Smith          CLYDE        11/75     4:00:22     1:50:20     2:03:16     2:52:02     1:01:34    8:55     3:53:36
969   Renne Hernandez        M 40-44    120/220     4:03:01     1:50:17     2:03:21     2:48:37     1:05:02    8:56     3:53:38
970   Martin Vasquez         M 50-54     62/123     4:03:01     1:50:49     2:02:50     2:50:25     1:03:14    8:56     3:53:39
973   Erick Punches          M 30-34    100/148     3:54:13     1:42:22     2:11:24     2:48:41     1:05:05    8:56     3:53:45
979   Bill Doherty           M 65-69       4/17     3:55:06     1:45:44     2:08:12     2:45:17     1:08:39    8:56     3:53:55
980   John Mazujian          M 55-59      28/70     3:54:53     1:52:58     2:01:00     2:54:18       59:40    8:56     3:53:57
981   Taro Hijiya            M 45-49    100/171     3:54:36     1:46:36     2:07:23     2:48:06     1:05:54    8:56     3:53:59
985   Sergio Estrada         M 60-64      21/58     3:54:14     1:53:01     2:01:13     2:53:51     1:00:24    8:57     3:54:14
986   Allan Alvarado         M 45-49    101/171     4:04:58     1:43:10     2:11:06     2:47:46     1:06:30    8:57     3:54:15
987   John Lorence           M 40-44    121/220     3:54:59     1:45:12     2:09:04     2:47:15     1:07:01    8:57     3:54:15
989   Chris Walsh            M 50-54     63/123     3:54:38     1:43:25     2:10:52     2:43:58     1:10:19    8:57     3:54:17
991   Daniel Kirkpatrick     M 30-34    101/148     3:58:27     1:51:26     2:03:00     2:53:54     1:00:32    8:57     3:54:25
992   Scott Daggert          M 40-44    122/220     3:55:20     1:49:47     2:04:46     2:50:52     1:03:41    8:58     3:54:33
993   Joe Salaices           M 50-54     64/123     3:55:30     1:53:33     2:01:00     2:55:06       59:28    8:58     3:54:33
994   Seigo Masubuchi        M 45-49    102/171     3:55:32     1:56:50     1:57:44     2:58:38       55:56    8:58     3:54:34
996   Brian Love             M 60-64      22/58     3:55:39     1:56:23     1:58:15     2:58:23       56:15    8:58     3:54:37
997   Roger Barakett         M 50-54     65/123     3:55:45     1:52:20     2:02:19     2:54:06     1:00:32    8:58     3:54:38
999   Joshua Hallenbeck      M 40-44    123/220     4:02:20     1:56:29     1:58:11     2:57:45       56:55    8:58     3:54:39
1000  Payton Fox             M 15-18       3/12     3:55:36     1:52:17     2:02:24     2:55:58       58:42    8:58     3:54:40
1002  Matthew Love           M 25-29     64/108     3:59:26     1:55:00     1:59:48     2:57:11       57:37    8:58     3:54:47
1005  Rick Wilson            M 55-59      29/70     3:55:34     1:52:07     2:02:45     2:53:36     1:01:17    8:58     3:54:52
1006  Wilson Dee             M 50-54     66/123     3:55:28     1:50:32     2:04:23     2:51:06     1:03:49    8:58     3:54:54
1007  Matthew Qualey         CLYDE        12/75     3:55:46     1:52:20     2:02:36     2:52:20     1:02:36    8:58     3:54:56
1011  David Kelly            M 35-39    104/166     4:00:01     1:52:17     2:02:52     2:55:44       59:25    8:59     3:55:09
1012  John Spataro           M 60-64      23/58     4:00:01     1:56:22     1:58:48     2:57:47       57:23    8:59     3:55:10
1015  Kevin Collier          M 25-29     65/108     3:56:47     1:41:22     2:14:14     2:40:55     1:14:42    9:00     3:55:36
1016  James Renz             M 30-34    102/148     3:56:40     1:53:41     2:01:57     2:55:21     1:00:17    9:00     3:55:37
1017  Justin Theuner         M 30-34    103/148     3:56:52     1:57:45     1:57:53     2:58:39       57:00    9:00     3:55:38
1019  Joe Perez              CLYDE        13/75     3:58:17     1:59:51     1:55:57     3:01:37       54:10    9:00     3:55:47
1020  Tim Udinski            M 45-49    103/171     3:56:48     1:57:57     1:57:51     3:00:14       55:34    9:00     3:55:47
1021  Balz Frei              M 55-59      30/70     3:59:08     1:54:10     2:01:39     2:56:42       59:07    9:01     3:55:49
1022  Jay Carroll            M 15-18       4/12     3:56:11     1:41:42     2:14:12     2:51:51     1:04:03    9:01     3:55:53
1023  Steven Crawford        M 45-49    104/171     3:56:56     1:56:47     1:59:09     2:58:38       57:18    9:01     3:55:55
1026  Abraham Taylor         M 35-39    105/166     3:56:04     1:41:13     2:14:49     2:49:54     1:06:08    9:01     3:56:02
1028  Carlos Del Pino        M 40-44    124/220     3:58:10     1:48:00     2:08:09     2:54:18     1:01:51    9:01     3:56:08
1029  Gregory Schultz        M 55-59      31/70     4:07:53     1:49:43     2:06:31     2:48:35     1:07:39    9:01     3:56:14
1030  Michael Schultz        M 25-29     66/108     4:07:53     1:49:43     2:06:31     2:48:36     1:07:39    9:01     3:56:14
1034  Christopher Baasten    M 35-39    106/166     3:58:58     1:48:00     2:08:28     2:49:21     1:07:07    9:02     3:56:28
1037  Daniel Halliday        M 35-39    107/166     4:02:22     1:59:54     1:56:36     3:02:12       54:18    9:02     3:56:29
1040  Julio Cesar Martinez   M 45-49    105/171     3:56:41     1:48:40     2:08:01     2:52:17     1:04:23    9:02     3:56:40
1041  John Mills             M 60-64      24/58     3:59:17     1:49:47     2:06:54     2:50:08     1:06:32    9:02     3:56:40
1042  Gerald Clark           M 45-49    106/171     4:03:03     1:59:16     1:57:29     3:00:59       55:47    9:03     3:56:45
1044  Matthew Brown          M 35-39    108/166     3:58:22     1:56:59     1:59:54     2:59:58       56:55    9:03     3:56:52
1045  Kevin Lauver           M 55-59      32/70     3:57:36     1:48:45     2:08:13     2:53:46     1:03:12    9:03     3:56:58
1047  Chung-Ping Hwang       M 50-54     67/123     3:58:11     1:46:05     2:11:29     2:51:48     1:05:46    9:04     3:57:33
1048  Rob Grant              M 50-54     68/123     3:59:54     1:47:36     2:10:07     2:53:16     1:04:27    9:05     3:57:42
1049  Max Nathan             M 19-24      28/53     3:59:53     1:50:50     2:06:54     2:51:51     1:05:52    9:05     3:57:43
1050  Mike Bennett           M 45-49    107/171     3:59:11     1:54:38     2:03:06     2:57:19     1:00:25    9:05     3:57:44
1052  James Bailey           M 60-64      25/58     3:58:55     1:51:58     2:05:50     2:52:20     1:05:28    9:05     3:57:47
1053  Jesus Perez            M 30-34    104/148     4:02:14     1:50:00     2:07:48     2:49:43     1:08:05    9:05     3:57:48
1055  Calvin Cook            M 25-29     67/108     4:02:31     1:57:40     2:00:15     3:00:48       57:07    9:05     3:57:55
1056  Bill Blair             M 65-69       5/17     3:59:00     1:58:04     1:59:54     3:00:17       57:41    9:05     3:57:58
1058  Mark Menning           M 30-34    105/148     4:00:33     1:52:09     2:05:54     2:55:01     1:03:02    9:06     3:58:02
1059  Jason Wolfe            M 45-49    108/171     3:59:09     1:54:01     2:04:05     2:56:43     1:01:23    9:06     3:58:05
1060  Craig Paton            M 45-49    109/171     3:59:13     1:59:59     1:58:08     3:02:02       56:05    9:06     3:58:06
1061  Alex Robinson          M 25-29     68/108     3:58:35     1:52:41     2:05:26     2:55:56     1:02:11    9:06     3:58:07
1062  Houston Wolf           M 50-54     69/123     4:10:53     1:56:18     2:01:50     2:59:14       58:54    9:06     3:58:08
1063  Michael McDonough      M 30-34    106/148     3:58:12     1:42:00     2:16:09     2:46:44     1:11:25    9:06     3:58:09
1064  Rafael Romero          M 35-39    109/166     4:07:31     1:50:19     2:07:51     2:48:39     1:09:31    9:06     3:58:10
1065  Buddhiraj Chapalgaonka M 35-39    110/166     3:58:52     1:53:24     2:04:46     2:57:02     1:01:09    9:06     3:58:10
1066  Adam Smith             M 30-34    107/148     4:01:58     1:54:25     2:03:46     2:55:11     1:03:00    9:06     3:58:10
1067  Shannon Nichol         M 50-54     70/123     4:04:20     1:42:43     2:15:29     2:51:29     1:06:43    9:06     3:58:12
1068  Tim Propps             M 55-59      33/70     3:59:18     1:57:03     2:01:09     2:59:40       58:32    9:06     3:58:12
1071  Velly Oliver           M 40-44    125/220     3:59:23     1:59:00     1:59:15     3:02:01       56:15    9:06     3:58:15
1072  Paul Sciuto            M 50-54     71/123     4:00:50     1:55:48     2:02:39     2:59:02       59:25    9:07     3:58:27
1073  Cooper Largent         M 15-18       5/12     4:10:41     1:51:10     2:07:18     2:55:00     1:03:28    9:07     3:58:27
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1076  Wan Agus               M 45-49    110/171     3:59:47     1:53:16     2:05:23     2:56:15     1:02:24    9:07     3:58:38
1080  Daniel Dominguez       M 35-39    111/166     3:59:52     1:59:04     1:59:44     3:02:05       56:43    9:07     3:58:48
1084  Matthew Koerner        M 40-44    126/220     4:06:41     1:49:03     2:10:04     2:52:25     1:06:43    9:08     3:59:07
1085  Cole Foushee           M 15-18       6/12     4:00:09     1:56:32     2:02:37     2:58:40     1:00:28    9:08     3:59:08
1086  Andrew Caniff          M 30-34    108/148     4:00:18     1:57:47     2:01:21     3:00:04       59:05    9:08     3:59:08
1088  Steve Winger           M 60-64      26/58     4:00:12     1:52:16     2:06:56     2:53:13     1:05:59    9:08     3:59:12
1090  Michael Lawrence       CLYDE        14/75     4:00:20     1:57:51     2:01:28     3:00:11       59:08    9:08     3:59:18
1091  Darris Blackford       M 40-44    127/220     4:00:18     1:59:09     2:00:09     3:02:09       57:10    9:08     3:59:18
1092  David Buhrley          M 45-49    111/171     4:05:14     1:51:21     2:07:58     2:54:53     1:04:26    9:09     3:59:18
1095  John Beshk             M 50-54     72/123     4:01:10     1:58:27     2:00:59     3:01:28       57:58    9:09     3:59:26
1097  Christopher Spong      M 25-29     69/108     4:02:07     2:00:11     1:59:24     3:02:49       56:47    9:09     3:59:35
1098  Matthew Cissne         M 40-44    128/220     4:00:25     1:52:47     2:06:48     2:55:23     1:04:13    9:09     3:59:35
1099  Mike Beall             M 40-44    129/220     4:01:08     1:53:26     2:06:10     3:00:56       58:40    9:09     3:59:36
1101  Richard Woolf          M 50-54     73/123     4:02:53     1:52:01     2:07:38     2:56:24     1:03:15    9:09     3:59:39
1102  Gordon Turner          M 35-39    112/166     4:00:35     1:59:34     2:00:05     3:02:07       57:32    9:09     3:59:39
1103  Brooks Gentleman       M 55-59      34/70     4:01:32     1:50:42     2:08:57     2:56:48     1:02:52    9:09     3:59:39
1105  Colby Alexander        M 35-39    113/166     3:59:40     1:59:07     2:00:34     2:59:33     1:00:08    9:09     3:59:40
1107  Jaime Cruz Morales     M 50-54     74/123     3:59:48     1:53:02     2:06:47     2:55:06     1:04:43    9:10     3:59:48
1109  Joseph Susai           M 50-54     75/123     4:00:13     1:55:22     2:04:31     2:59:56       59:57    9:10     3:59:53
1110  Eric Taylor            M 45-49    112/171     4:06:03     1:55:00     2:04:53     2:57:37     1:02:17    9:10     3:59:53
1111  Mark Fraser            M 55-59      35/70     4:00:10     1:54:17     2:05:37     2:58:48     1:01:06    9:10     3:59:54
1112  Eric Wicoff            M 40-44    130/220     4:02:58     1:57:56     2:01:59     3:01:47       58:08    9:10     3:59:54
1115  Larry Eaton            M 40-44    131/220     4:01:22     1:58:59     2:01:07     3:02:00       58:07    9:10     4:00:06
1117  Napoleon Cervantes Loz M 40-44    132/220     4:00:15     1:56:47     2:03:28     2:59:34     1:00:42    9:11     4:00:15
1123  Steve Wang             M 50-54     76/123     4:02:08     1:52:41     2:07:59     2:57:47     1:02:53    9:12     4:00:40
1125  Timothy Sanford        M 35-39    114/166     4:02:15     1:53:26     2:07:18     3:00:56       59:47    9:12     4:00:43
1137  Kevin Belnap           M 50-54     77/123     4:02:51     1:49:42     2:12:26     2:53:57     1:08:10    9:15     4:02:07
1140  Charlie Barkowski      CLYDE        15/75     4:03:08     1:54:40     2:07:39     2:58:07     1:04:12    9:15     4:02:19
1142  Ammon Orr              M 30-34    109/148     4:14:36     1:54:19     2:08:16     2:58:41     1:03:54    9:16     4:02:35
1144  Curtis Porter          M 30-34    110/148     4:04:42     1:43:26     2:19:20     2:52:53     1:09:52    9:16     4:02:45
1145  Colby Trane            M 35-39    115/166     4:04:17     1:53:20     2:09:26     3:00:57     1:01:49    9:16     4:02:45
1146  Gordon Thomson         M 30-34    111/148     4:12:59     1:53:24     2:09:23     2:59:13     1:03:33    9:16     4:02:46
1147  Kevin Degroff          M 15-18       7/12     4:03:50     2:07:24     1:55:24     3:11:34       51:13    9:16     4:02:47
1152  Jc Santa Teresa        M 50-54     78/123     4:05:26     1:57:32     2:05:40     3:04:38       58:34    9:17     4:03:12
1153  Trey Stone             M 50-54     79/123     4:07:55     1:52:32     2:10:43     2:55:51     1:07:24    9:18     4:03:14
1154  Brad Gaucher           M 45-49    113/171     4:04:12     1:53:27     2:09:54     2:57:10     1:06:10    9:18     4:03:20
1158  Michael Jensen         M 40-44    133/220     4:05:35     1:50:36     2:13:12     2:51:42     1:12:06    9:19     4:03:48
1160  John Bowman            M 40-44    134/220     4:05:38     1:57:25     2:06:37     2:58:33     1:05:29    9:19     4:04:02
1161  Christopher Johnston   M 25-29     70/108     4:04:56     1:54:15     2:09:48     2:58:35     1:05:28    9:19     4:04:02
1165  William Griffin        M 60-64      27/58     4:14:15     1:55:29     2:08:45     2:58:04     1:06:10    9:20     4:04:13
1167  Vincent Morin          M 19-24      29/53     4:06:51     1:52:10     2:12:10     2:50:59     1:13:22    9:20     4:04:20
1169  Marte Ernesto Rodr Gue M 19-24      30/53     4:06:51     1:57:54     2:06:44     3:00:56     1:03:41    9:21     4:04:37
1172  Ben Lichtenstein       M 40-44    135/220     4:07:51     2:00:56     2:04:16     3:03:47     1:01:26    9:22     4:05:12
1173  Matthew Alfrey         M 35-39    116/166     4:08:35     1:52:02     2:13:11     2:54:17     1:10:55    9:22     4:05:12
1175  Mark Chamberlin        M 50-54     80/123     4:06:34     1:57:47     2:07:30     3:02:59     1:02:17    9:22     4:05:16
1177  Christian Borchardt    M 40-44    136/220     4:06:56     1:53:15     2:12:14     2:58:55     1:06:34    9:23     4:05:29
1180  Timothy Brislin        CLYDE        16/75     4:06:00     1:41:16     2:24:28     2:48:56     1:16:48    9:23     4:05:43
1181  Mukund Muralidhar      M 50-54     81/123     4:08:24     1:55:59     2:09:46     2:58:58     1:06:47    9:23     4:05:44
1182  Rubens Costa           M 35-39    117/166     4:10:04     2:01:54     2:03:51     3:06:53       58:52    9:23     4:05:45
1183  Daniel Starkey         M 60-64      28/58     4:06:33     1:53:39     2:12:16     2:58:38     1:07:17    9:24     4:05:54
1186  Keegan McCarthy        M 19-24      31/53     4:08:42     2:14:09     1:52:03     3:13:38       52:34    9:24     4:06:11
1187  Kevin Drechsel         M 50-54     82/123     4:06:39     1:41:58     2:24:20     2:51:01     1:15:18    9:25     4:06:18
1189  Dennis Clay            M 60-64      29/58     4:07:15     1:53:11     2:13:09     2:55:30     1:10:50    9:25     4:06:20
1190  Chuck Forster          M 65-69       6/17     4:08:34     1:53:22     2:13:02     3:00:08     1:06:15    9:25     4:06:23
1192  Brad Kuen              M 25-29     71/108     4:07:24     1:54:11     2:12:16     3:00:03     1:06:25    9:25     4:06:27
1193  Geraldo Cruz           M 40-44    137/220     4:07:22     1:52:15     2:14:16     2:59:51     1:06:39    9:25     4:06:30
1195  Estreberto Villalobos  M 45-49    114/171     4:16:20     1:55:06     2:11:53     2:59:11     1:07:49    9:26     4:06:59
1198  Jason Tomlinson        M 15-18       8/12     4:09:11     1:58:09     2:09:00     3:00:06     1:07:04    9:26     4:07:09
1199  Kevin Gilmartin        M 65-69       7/17     4:08:31     2:01:35     2:05:36     3:06:41     1:00:29    9:27     4:07:10
1204  Daniel Turner          M 40-44    138/220     4:11:42     2:03:12     2:04:13     3:08:13       59:12    9:27     4:07:25
1209  Jaben Kitson           CLYDE        17/75     4:08:53     1:58:28     2:09:12     3:02:43     1:04:57    9:28     4:07:40
1210  Brian Conway           CLYDE        18/75     4:09:03     1:55:03     2:12:45     2:59:23     1:08:25    9:28     4:07:47
1212  Caleb Kettring         M 15-18       9/12     4:08:21     1:42:18     2:25:41     2:49:56     1:18:04    9:28     4:07:59
1214  Jeffrey Rendell        M 40-44    139/220     4:08:57     1:59:16     2:08:48     3:03:38     1:04:25    9:29     4:08:03
1216  Nathan Davis           M 35-39    118/166     4:08:53     1:49:06     2:19:06     2:49:51     1:18:21    9:29     4:08:12
1219  Wiley Fisher III       M 30-34    112/148     4:08:47     1:48:20     2:19:56     2:59:45     1:08:31    9:29     4:08:15
1220  Chris Nuciforo         M 45-49    115/171     4:12:58     1:44:20     2:23:58     2:51:05     1:17:14    9:29     4:08:18
1223  Jason Kurtti           M 25-29     72/108     4:08:47     1:53:05     2:15:43     2:57:14     1:11:34    9:30     4:08:47
1224  David Duarte           M 40-44    140/220     4:10:00     2:04:41     2:04:12     3:12:47       56:05    9:30     4:08:52
1225  Brian Berry            CLYDE        19/75     4:11:13     2:03:20     2:05:34     3:06:45     1:02:08    9:30     4:08:53
1227  Jeff Eggert            M 35-39    119/166     4:10:10     1:54:16     2:14:40     3:01:13     1:07:43    9:31     4:08:56
1228  Larry Janisch          M 60-64      30/58     4:09:18     1:52:28     2:16:31     2:59:25     1:09:35    9:31     4:08:59
1231  Donovan Hale           M 65-69       8/17     4:10:26     1:56:47     2:12:29     3:00:06     1:09:10    9:31     4:09:15
1232  Rodney Kinney          M 50-54     83/123     4:09:53     1:44:55     2:24:34     2:50:11     1:19:18    9:32     4:09:28
1234  Shawn Nowakowski       M 30-34    113/148     4:10:26     1:47:22     2:22:25     2:55:27     1:14:19    9:32     4:09:46
1235  Jacob Thompson         CLYDE        20/75     4:10:09     1:39:14     2:30:33     2:40:21     1:29:26    9:32     4:09:46
1239  Greg Dyer              M 40-44    141/220     4:12:04     1:47:46     2:22:25     2:51:27     1:18:44    9:33     4:10:11
1240  Brad Cheeseman         M 35-39    120/166     4:10:58     2:03:18     2:06:56     3:09:29     1:00:45    9:34     4:10:14
1242  Brock Nunn             M 25-29     73/108     4:11:19     1:46:24     2:23:57     2:52:43     1:17:39    9:34     4:10:21
1244  Hugo Escobedo          M 50-54     84/123     4:11:15     1:56:39     2:13:58     3:03:41     1:06:56    9:34     4:10:37
1245  Graham Boorse          M 40-44    142/220     4:13:41     2:03:31     2:07:06     3:07:15     1:03:22    9:34     4:10:37
1246  Kenneth Barton         M 40-44    143/220     4:10:46     1:42:25     2:28:15     2:51:53     1:18:47    9:34     4:10:39
1247  Michael Bober          M 45-49    116/171     4:11:15     1:49:15     2:21:25     2:57:39     1:13:01    9:35     4:10:39
1249  Matthew Keeler         M 35-39    121/166     4:12:05     2:04:25     2:06:19     3:09:35     1:01:08    9:35     4:10:43
1250  Jonathan Whittington   M 40-44    144/220     4:10:53     1:53:22     2:17:32     3:00:23     1:10:31    9:35     4:10:53
1252  Saul Vazquez           M 55-59      36/70     4:14:43     2:04:17     2:06:45     3:09:41     1:01:21    9:35     4:11:02
1253  Brett Huber            M 35-39    122/166     4:13:35     1:52:57     2:18:06     2:56:04     1:14:59    9:35     4:11:03
1254  Michel Groesbeek       M 50-54     85/123     4:11:45     2:03:00     2:08:04     3:09:53     1:01:11    9:35     4:11:03
1258  Eric Estrada           M 50-54     86/123     4:24:26     1:55:47     2:15:42     3:06:35     1:04:54    9:36     4:11:29
1261  Gustavo Alfonso Davila NO AGE         1/6     4:20:56     1:55:05     2:16:29     2:58:50     1:12:44    9:37     4:11:33
1262  Greg Jones             M 65-69       9/17     4:12:15     1:53:28     2:18:07     3:01:44     1:09:51    9:37     4:11:34
1263  Timothy Powell         M 40-44    145/220     4:12:42     1:56:25     2:15:10     3:01:17     1:10:18    9:37     4:11:35
1264  Roussi Gueorguiev      M 50-54     87/123     4:22:37                                                    9:37     4:11:37
1266  Fernando Villar        M 25-29     74/108     4:12:52     1:56:40     2:15:04     3:01:31     1:10:13    9:37     4:11:44
1268  Levi Trembly           M 30-34    114/148     4:17:45     1:55:53     2:16:02     3:05:46     1:06:09    9:37     4:11:54
1269  Nick Ashjian           M 30-34    115/148     4:13:13     1:57:17     2:14:39     3:05:00     1:06:55    9:37     4:11:55
1273  Philip Booth           M 30-34    116/148     4:13:41     1:56:41     2:15:34     3:00:17     1:11:57    9:38     4:12:14
1276  Gale Watkins           M 60-64      31/58     4:13:42     2:04:02     2:08:14     3:08:47     1:03:29    9:38     4:12:15
1286  Aaron Carswell         M 50-54     88/123     4:14:11     2:00:11     2:12:42     3:01:30     1:11:23    9:40     4:12:52
1287  Brandon Foushee        M 40-44    146/220     4:14:00     1:56:56     2:16:02     3:04:19     1:08:40    9:40     4:12:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1288  Adam Sink              M 35-39    123/166     4:18:31     1:58:25     2:14:34     3:05:22     1:07:37    9:40     4:12:58
1289  Donald Pillittere      M 60-64      32/58     4:14:23     2:06:37     2:06:22     3:13:36       59:23    9:40     4:12:59
1292  Tony Emerson           M 25-29     75/108     4:13:51     1:45:54     2:27:21     2:50:11     1:23:04    9:40     4:13:15
1293  Ralph Friedrich        M 55-59      37/70     4:14:13     1:58:21     2:14:57     3:06:05     1:07:13    9:41     4:13:17
1294  Chris Labier           M 40-44    147/220     4:14:32     1:56:11     2:17:08     3:04:01     1:09:17    9:41     4:13:18
1295  Rychen Jones           M 35-39    124/166     4:14:38     1:58:10     2:15:09     3:04:10     1:09:09    9:41     4:13:19
1296  Steven Wiegelt         M 35-39    125/166     4:14:25     1:59:10     2:14:10     3:02:47     1:10:33    9:41     4:13:20
1297  E'Lon Chapman          M 45-49    117/171     4:14:28     2:00:58     2:12:25     3:04:36     1:08:47    9:41     4:13:22
1300  Keith Fleck            M 25-29     76/108     4:15:18     2:00:29     2:13:03     3:01:23     1:12:10    9:41     4:13:32
1303  Ryan Gasbarro          M 19-24      32/53     4:15:06     2:04:06     2:09:35     3:11:29     1:02:12    9:41     4:13:41
1307  Robert Walker          M 70 UP       2/13     4:16:18     1:58:56     2:14:54     3:07:51     1:06:00    9:42     4:13:50
1308  Alex Moon              M 40-44    148/220     4:15:18     1:58:53     2:14:57     3:02:16     1:11:35    9:42     4:13:50
1309  George Roulett         M 55-59      38/70     4:15:23     2:06:38     2:07:23     3:13:38     1:00:23    9:42     4:14:00
1311  Martin Ramirez         M 40-44    149/220     4:15:06     1:53:40     2:20:26     2:58:54     1:15:13    9:42     4:14:06
1315  Jon Cenir              M 19-24      33/53     4:16:13     1:57:39     2:16:54     3:04:00     1:10:33    9:43     4:14:33
1317  Brent Scholar          M 45-49    118/171     4:16:47     1:59:35     2:15:01     3:01:58     1:12:37    9:43     4:14:35
1321  Ryan Jackson           M 45-49    119/171     4:19:47     2:00:55     2:13:54     3:10:04     1:04:45    9:44     4:14:49
1323  Greg Ohlsen            M 60-64      33/58     4:16:25     1:51:58     2:22:52     2:58:39     1:16:11    9:44     4:14:50
1324  Trent Hart             M 40-44    150/220     4:15:54     1:57:47     2:17:04     3:06:06     1:08:45    9:44     4:14:50
1326  Greg Krol              M 40-44    151/220     4:18:42     1:45:30     2:29:28     2:52:33     1:22:26    9:44     4:14:58
1327  Dan Corbin             CLYDE        21/75     4:16:38     1:54:22     2:20:38     2:59:35     1:15:26    9:44     4:15:00
1328  Cameron Rothlisberger  M 40-44    152/220     4:15:02     2:05:07     2:09:56     3:15:01     1:00:02    9:45     4:15:02
1329  John Mark Hendrix      M 55-59      39/70     4:15:52     2:07:56     2:07:15     3:15:35       59:36    9:45     4:15:10
1332  Forrest Lewis          M 45-49    120/171     4:16:36     1:52:32     2:22:51     3:01:15     1:14:09    9:45     4:15:23
1335  Mike Stone             M 65-69      10/17     4:18:56     2:03:04     2:12:25     3:08:59     1:06:29    9:46     4:15:28
1336  Jay Schwartz           M 50-54     89/123     4:18:45     1:49:20     2:26:13     3:01:04     1:14:29    9:46     4:15:32
1338  William Lackey         M 19-24      34/53     4:23:57     1:57:43     2:18:03     3:06:36     1:09:10    9:46     4:15:46
1339  Easton Wengert         M 19-24      35/53     4:16:15     2:00:21     2:15:26     3:11:30     1:04:17    9:46     4:15:46
1341  Gabriel Gavriilidis    M 45-49    121/171     4:16:52     1:53:50     2:22:03     3:05:12     1:10:42    9:46     4:15:53
1342  Yasushi Sakuma         M 70 UP       3/13     4:16:18     2:04:14     2:11:42     3:10:54     1:05:02    9:47     4:15:55
1344  Ryan McClurg           M 30-34    117/148     4:16:42     2:01:27     2:14:31     3:14:04     1:01:54    9:47     4:15:58
1345  Jeffrey Bowers         M 35-39    126/166     4:16:43     2:03:20     2:12:41     3:09:30     1:06:30    9:47     4:16:00
1348  Sayarm Pongstaporn     M 45-49    122/171     4:28:12     1:57:19     2:19:01     3:07:51     1:08:29    9:47     4:16:19
1349  Michael Mazerolle      M 55-59      40/70     4:17:28     1:58:17     2:18:10     3:04:12     1:12:15    9:48     4:16:26
1350  Kyle Willis            M 19-24      36/53     4:17:48     1:51:05     2:25:31     2:58:46     1:17:50    9:48     4:16:36
1354  Tom Gordy              M 65-69      11/17     4:18:15     2:01:13     2:15:43     3:10:29     1:06:27    9:49     4:16:56
1355  Aaron Goodman          CLYDE        22/75     4:19:32     1:58:53     2:18:05     3:09:33     1:07:26    9:49     4:16:58
1357  Karthick Sundararajan  M 30-34    118/148     4:17:42     1:42:38     2:34:23     2:52:10     1:24:51    9:49     4:17:00
1358  Craig Harrelson        M 45-49    123/171     4:17:57     1:59:13     2:17:48     3:04:30     1:12:31    9:49     4:17:01
1360  Jonathan Smith         M 25-29     77/108     4:32:47     1:54:36     2:22:28     3:03:49     1:13:14    9:49     4:17:03
1361  Tony Formica           M 35-39    127/166     4:18:19     1:52:27     2:24:42     2:58:26     1:18:42    9:49     4:17:08
1363  Chris Ervin            M 50-54     90/123     4:19:24     2:03:21     2:13:48     3:10:05     1:07:04    9:49     4:17:09
1364  Darryl Bragdon         M 30-34    119/148     4:18:01     1:43:40     2:33:33     2:53:18     1:23:55    9:49     4:17:12
1366  Jeffrey Klein          M 50-54     91/123     4:23:14     2:07:53     2:09:33     3:15:15     1:02:11    9:50     4:17:26
1370  Manuel Calero          M 40-44    153/220     4:19:47     1:49:07     2:28:24     2:57:38     1:19:54    9:50     4:17:31
1371  Stephen Black          M 30-34    120/148     4:18:57     1:55:49     2:21:43     2:59:15     1:18:18    9:50     4:17:32
1374  Derek Gordon           M 45-49    124/171     4:19:20     2:07:03     2:10:54     3:13:43     1:04:14    9:51     4:17:57
1376  Gary Prahl             M 65-69      12/17     4:20:22     1:57:34     2:20:33     3:06:03     1:12:04    9:52     4:18:07
1379  Volodymyr Khavroniuk   M 35-39    128/166     4:21:59     2:11:42     2:06:32     3:18:33       59:41    9:52     4:18:13
1380  Eric Coggins           M 55-59      41/70     4:18:51     1:56:53     2:21:22     3:08:02     1:10:13    9:52     4:18:14
1382  Andrew Cook            M 25-29     78/108     4:19:14     1:39:42     2:38:33     2:50:50     1:27:26    9:52     4:18:15
1386  Alvin Lejero           M 35-39    129/166     4:30:07     1:59:08     2:19:20     3:09:39     1:08:49    9:52     4:18:27
1389  Sheldon McInelly       M 45-49    125/171     4:20:02     2:06:30     2:12:04     3:13:35     1:04:59    9:53     4:18:33
1390  Matthew Barabas        M 30-34    121/148     4:19:34     1:55:36     2:23:00     3:04:55     1:13:42    9:53     4:18:36
1391  Louis Clegg            M 45-49    126/171     4:20:17     1:58:46     2:19:53     3:06:52     1:11:47    9:53     4:18:38
1393  Marc Schiff            M 55-59      42/70     4:22:37     2:04:06     2:14:41     3:12:00     1:06:47    9:53     4:18:47
1395  Pete Masiel            CLYDE        23/75     4:30:16     2:09:54     2:09:11     3:19:02     1:00:04    9:54     4:19:05
1396  Jonathan Hemmert       M 35-39    130/166     4:25:36     1:48:34     2:31:00     2:55:25     1:24:09    9:55     4:19:33
1399  David Fox              M 60-64      34/58     4:22:48     2:04:01     2:16:01     3:12:40     1:07:21    9:56     4:20:01
1400  Andrew Broderick       M 30-34    122/148     4:21:04     1:59:00     2:21:05     3:13:24     1:06:42    9:56     4:20:05
1402  Mark Carson            M 55-59      43/70     4:24:11     1:55:44     2:24:25     3:02:35     1:17:34    9:56     4:20:08
1408  Dan Guilfoyle          M 40-44    154/220     4:20:34     1:52:05     2:28:30     3:02:54     1:17:40    9:57     4:20:34
1409  Carlos Mendez          M 45-49    127/171     4:22:18     2:07:02     2:13:37     3:13:23     1:07:16    9:57     4:20:39
1411  Christopher Devine     M 50-54     92/123     4:20:51     2:00:04     2:20:43     3:03:01     1:17:46    9:58     4:20:47
1412  Bryce Klusovsky        M 30-34    123/148     4:20:54     2:01:07     2:19:41     3:11:17     1:09:31    9:58     4:20:47
1413  Richard Zbaraschuk     M 50-54     93/123     4:21:53     1:56:12     2:24:40     3:08:37     1:12:15    9:58     4:20:51
1414  Scott Evans            M 40-44    155/220     4:29:19     1:56:20     2:24:54     3:04:24     1:16:49    9:59     4:21:13
1416  Craig Teuscher         M 50-54     94/123     4:23:53     2:10:09     2:11:12     3:18:54     1:02:26    9:59     4:21:20
1418  Brian Carroll          M 35-39    131/166     4:25:00     1:56:07     2:25:21     3:01:10     1:20:19    9:59     4:21:28
1419  Peter Klein            M 55-59      44/70     4:26:53     2:10:47     2:11:07     3:20:12     1:01:42   10:00     4:21:54
1422  T. J. McLemore         M 35-39    132/166     4:24:22     2:07:58     2:14:14     3:15:08     1:07:04   10:01     4:22:11
1428  Matthew Matheson       M 30-34    124/148     4:24:55     1:59:00     2:23:28     3:08:14     1:14:13   10:01     4:22:27
1430  Bill Beattie           M 55-59      45/70     4:24:07     2:06:40     2:15:57     3:14:04     1:08:33   10:02     4:22:36
1434  David Molloy           M 40-44    156/220     4:25:57     1:52:12     2:30:42     3:08:03     1:14:52   10:03     4:22:54
1435  Sam Loveless           CLYDE        24/75     4:24:05     1:56:16     2:26:41     3:09:58     1:12:59   10:03     4:22:57
1437  Brian Burzynski        M 35-39    133/166     4:26:47     2:09:54     2:13:12     3:16:59     1:06:07   10:03     4:23:06
1438  Johnathon Munoz        M 45-49    128/171     4:26:57     1:57:25     2:25:42     3:12:49     1:10:18   10:03     4:23:07
1439  Jason Tamura           M 40-44    157/220     4:24:33     2:06:35     2:16:37     3:22:25     1:00:46   10:03     4:23:11
1447  Joe Horky              M 50-54     95/123     4:25:43     2:02:04     2:21:33     3:09:26     1:14:11   10:04     4:23:36
1448  James Dwyer            M 40-44    158/220     4:25:09     1:59:01     2:24:45     3:09:59     1:13:47   10:05     4:23:46
1449  David Keating          M 40-44    159/220     4:26:57     2:10:22     2:13:25     3:23:11     1:00:37   10:05     4:23:47
1450  Erik Johnson           M 30-34    125/148     4:24:25     1:52:28     2:31:25     3:08:41     1:15:12   10:05     4:23:52
1451  David Pivonka          M 19-24      37/53     4:25:18     2:08:15     2:15:40     3:20:14     1:03:41   10:05     4:23:54
1452  Levi Denton            M 25-29     79/108     4:25:12     2:06:42     2:17:17     3:13:29     1:10:31   10:05     4:23:59
1455  Joshua Pelletier       M 30-34    126/148     4:25:44     2:15:39     2:08:27     3:23:07     1:00:59   10:05     4:24:06
1457  Cameron Hardy          M 25-29     80/108     4:31:57     1:59:46     2:24:34     3:09:06     1:15:14   10:06     4:24:20
1458  Frank Hobbs            M 40-44    160/220     4:33:29     2:09:38     2:14:43     3:19:06     1:05:15   10:06     4:24:21
1460  Mike O'Loughlin        M 70 UP       4/13     4:32:34     2:09:20     2:15:06     3:18:18     1:06:08   10:06     4:24:25
1463  Lam Thai               M 45-49    129/171     4:24:57     1:49:09     2:35:24     3:06:10     1:18:22   10:06     4:24:32
1465  Raul Romandia          M 35-39    134/166     4:34:11     1:50:18     2:34:32     3:01:47     1:23:03   10:07     4:24:50
1466  Stephen Pilon          M 45-49    130/171     4:28:53     2:01:55     2:22:59     3:17:32     1:07:22   10:07     4:24:53
1470  Lee Bartes             M 40-44    161/220     4:27:03     1:44:46     2:40:24     2:52:57     1:32:13   10:08     4:25:10
1473  Scott Brown            CLYDE        25/75     4:26:26     2:01:05     2:24:07     3:11:40     1:13:32   10:08     4:25:12
1474  Jeremy Parker          M 35-39    135/166     4:28:08     1:57:13     2:27:59     3:11:32     1:13:40   10:08     4:25:12
1475  Josh Zulick            M 35-39    136/166     4:26:16     2:00:24     2:24:52     3:12:19     1:12:57   10:08     4:25:15
1476  Adam Kreuzman          M 55-59      46/70     4:25:59     2:03:28     2:21:47     3:12:24     1:12:52   10:08     4:25:15
1477  Ray Anderson           M 70 UP       5/13     4:31:11     2:02:46     2:22:30     3:14:17     1:10:59   10:08     4:25:16
1484  Winston Umali          M 50-54     96/123     4:29:07     2:01:28     2:24:08     3:10:48     1:14:49   10:09     4:25:36
1488  John McRae             M 35-39    137/166     4:26:47     1:50:30     2:35:18     2:55:30     1:30:18   10:09     4:25:47
1491  John Woodard           M 45-49    131/171     4:27:24     2:09:23     2:16:38     3:19:35     1:06:26   10:10     4:26:00
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1494  Chris Davlantes        M 50-54     97/123     4:33:34     2:14:01     2:12:00     3:22:56     1:03:06   10:10     4:26:01
1496  Sarim Ahmed            M 35-39    138/166     4:32:16     2:21:36     2:04:31     3:29:01       57:07   10:10     4:26:07
1497  Alan Curtis            M 40-44    162/220     4:28:12     1:55:13     2:30:55     3:10:40     1:15:28   10:10     4:26:08
1503  Patrick Brown          M 45-49    132/171     4:31:18     2:00:51     2:25:45     3:12:09     1:14:27   10:11     4:26:36
1504  Aaron Engram           CLYDE        26/75     4:28:05     2:06:36     2:20:04     3:13:36     1:13:03   10:11     4:26:39
1506  Antonio Alcala         M 45-49    133/171     4:27:06     2:06:46     2:20:00     3:20:21     1:06:25   10:11     4:26:45
1507  Hidetatsu Miyoshi      M 40-44    163/220     4:27:44     1:49:41     2:37:08     2:59:12     1:27:36   10:11     4:26:48
1512  Jason Meyer            M 40-44    164/220     4:29:41     2:06:25     2:20:44     3:17:25     1:09:43   10:12     4:27:08
1514  Josh Allmond           M 30-34    127/148     4:28:08     1:52:16     2:35:02     3:12:46     1:14:32   10:13     4:27:18
1515  Lester Stradling       M 60-64      35/58     4:39:49     1:59:22     2:28:01     3:12:32     1:14:50   10:13     4:27:22
1517  Paul Miller            M 45-49    134/171     4:29:00     2:11:23     2:16:12     3:20:39     1:06:57   10:13     4:27:35
1521  Craig Stephens         M 55-59      47/70     4:29:09     2:07:11     2:20:33     3:15:44     1:12:00   10:14     4:27:44
1523  Jeremy Jones           M 40-44    165/220     4:29:56     1:57:24     2:30:22     3:06:48     1:20:58   10:14     4:27:45
1524  Jon Relvas             M 40-44    166/220     4:29:09     1:52:52     2:35:01     3:07:30     1:20:23   10:14     4:27:53
1525  Joshua Ybarra          M 30-34    128/148     4:28:27     2:09:04     2:18:56     3:14:58     1:13:01   10:14     4:27:59
1527  Casey Walters          M 35-39    139/166     4:29:42     1:55:03     2:33:07     3:10:09     1:18:01   10:15     4:28:09
1529  Jeremy Steinke         M 40-44    167/220     4:28:45     2:04:12     2:24:00     3:16:03     1:12:09   10:15     4:28:12
1530  Gregory Stewart        M 55-59      48/70     4:31:23     1:53:01     2:35:15     3:08:18     1:19:59   10:15     4:28:16
1531  Charles Doyle          M 50-54     98/123     4:29:02     1:51:55     2:36:21     3:07:05     1:21:12   10:15     4:28:16
1532  Richard Boettner       M 50-54     99/123     4:29:02     1:51:56     2:36:21     3:07:06     1:21:11   10:15     4:28:16
1535  Nick Routzahn          M 25-29     81/108     4:28:43     1:57:16     2:31:18     3:17:39     1:10:54   10:15     4:28:33
1537  Michael Decker         M 35-39    140/166     4:29:31     1:53:09     2:35:29     3:15:22     1:13:16   10:16     4:28:37
1540  John Decker            M 25-29     82/108     4:30:24     2:14:14     2:14:25     3:23:55     1:04:43   10:16     4:28:38
1543  Russell Selcho         M 45-49    135/171     4:29:59     1:58:17     2:30:40     3:14:16     1:14:41   10:16     4:28:56
1545  Gary Bochman           M 60-64      36/58     4:30:27     1:55:13     2:34:03     3:00:10     1:29:06   10:17     4:29:16
1546  Thomasedison Yazzie    M 55-59      49/70     4:29:21     2:02:37     2:26:45     3:14:16     1:15:06   10:17     4:29:21
1547  James Stuckey          M 40-44    168/220     4:31:55     2:00:25     2:29:04     3:14:59     1:14:30   10:18     4:29:28
1548  Al Comeau              CLYDE        27/75     4:31:10     2:10:11     2:19:23     3:24:11     1:05:22   10:18     4:29:33
1550  Joshua Murdock         M 30-34    129/148     4:30:03     1:49:22     2:40:25     3:02:52     1:26:55   10:18     4:29:47
1552  Cyril Azoulay          M 45-49    136/171     4:31:48     2:15:37     2:14:17     3:25:10     1:04:44   10:19     4:29:54
1555  David Torres           M 30-34    130/148     4:31:26     2:00:08     2:30:03     3:11:31     1:18:40   10:19     4:30:11
1558  Manish Sharma          M 40-44    169/220     4:31:30     1:58:07     2:32:19     3:10:29     1:19:57   10:20     4:30:26
1559  Reed Van Wagenen       M 55-59      50/70     4:31:30     2:00:56     2:29:36     3:17:11     1:13:21   10:20     4:30:31
1561  Brian Gaffney          CLYDE        28/75     4:32:42     2:03:24     2:27:14     3:17:56     1:12:42   10:20     4:30:37
1564  Cliff Woodbury         M 60-64      37/58     4:32:13     2:01:17     2:29:42     3:16:21     1:14:37   10:21     4:30:58
1565  Brian Hughes           M 45-49    137/171     4:34:02     2:07:51     2:23:15     3:21:24     1:09:42   10:21     4:31:05
1571  Mark Garrett           CLYDE        29/75     4:45:46     1:58:37     2:33:03     3:14:06     1:17:34   10:23     4:31:39
1572  Steve Light            M 45-49    138/171     4:41:34     2:10:53     2:20:54     3:22:30     1:09:17   10:23     4:31:46
1576  Clinton Stamper        CLYDE        30/75     4:37:48     2:02:02     2:30:03     3:20:30     1:11:34   10:24     4:32:04
1577  Tommy Lee              M 35-39    141/166     4:36:43     2:09:33     2:22:42     3:20:58     1:11:16   10:24     4:32:14
1578  Glen Jones             M 60-64      38/58     4:33:16     1:57:52     2:34:25     3:13:07     1:19:10   10:24     4:32:16
1579  Aaron Orosco           M 35-39    142/166     4:33:49     2:05:14     2:27:04     3:17:14     1:15:03   10:24     4:32:17
1580  Douglas Auten          M 50-54    100/123     4:38:50     2:06:43     2:25:35     3:21:06     1:11:12   10:24     4:32:18
1585  Jose Alvarez           M 50-54    101/123     4:35:17     2:05:29     2:27:04     3:21:43     1:10:50   10:25     4:32:33
1586  Jack Gibbons           M 55-59      51/70     4:33:54     2:06:40     2:25:53     3:15:01     1:17:33   10:25     4:32:33
1588  Marc Pelletier         M 55-59      52/70     4:34:41     2:09:43     2:22:58     3:23:32     1:09:09   10:25     4:32:41
1590  Tom Pesta              M 60-64      39/58     4:34:30     2:08:56     2:24:07     3:21:20     1:11:42   10:26     4:33:02
1591  Glenn Takahashi        M 70 UP       6/13     4:33:37     2:05:15     2:27:48     3:22:42     1:10:22   10:26     4:33:03
1592  Andre Lee              M 45-49    139/171     4:48:42     1:58:42     2:34:38     3:24:20     1:09:00   10:26     4:33:19
1594  Christopher Liguori    CLYDE        31/75     4:35:25     2:07:03     2:26:55     3:20:47     1:13:11   10:28     4:33:57
1597  Jeff Vince             M 70 UP       7/13     4:35:45     2:06:34     2:27:45     3:15:11     1:19:08   10:29     4:34:19
1599  Derek Ogawa            M 30-34    131/148     4:35:35     1:53:33     2:41:10     3:17:29     1:17:14   10:30     4:34:43
1600  Randall Milligan       M 50-54    102/123     4:37:14     2:09:11     2:25:35     3:22:46     1:12:00   10:30     4:34:46
1601  Benjamin Branson       M 40-44    170/220     4:35:57     1:58:08     2:36:47     3:16:16     1:18:38   10:30     4:34:54
1602  Austin Cummings        M 25-29     83/108     4:47:57     2:20:59     2:14:06     3:31:49     1:03:16   10:30     4:35:04
1605  Trevor Jenson          M 35-39    143/166     4:40:02     2:05:19     2:29:57     3:18:20     1:16:55   10:31     4:35:15
1610  Perry Galan            M 35-39    144/166     4:39:04     1:52:07     2:43:40     3:12:45     1:23:01   10:32     4:35:46
1611  William Kinum          M 19-24      38/53     4:44:39     2:01:57     2:34:08     3:16:14     1:19:50   10:33     4:36:04
1612  Don Melton             M 45-49    140/171     4:37:02     2:00:53     2:35:14     3:16:45     1:19:22   10:33     4:36:06
1613  Greg Lokken            M 60-64      40/58     4:43:37     2:11:19     2:24:52     3:25:22     1:10:50   10:33     4:36:11
1616  Alfonso De Jesus Garza M 45-49    141/171     4:41:51     1:58:59     2:37:49     3:06:26     1:30:22   10:34     4:36:47
1619  Jonathan Larson        CLYDE        32/75     4:38:29     2:07:10     2:29:40     3:18:47     1:18:03   10:34     4:36:50
1620  Wyatt Myers            M 40-44    171/220     4:38:24     2:00:50     2:36:06     3:17:29     1:19:28   10:35     4:36:56
1621  Darin Hughes           M 45-49    142/171     4:40:14     2:15:17     2:21:39     3:28:15     1:08:41   10:35     4:36:56
1622  Aaron Bickham          CLYDE        33/75     4:40:14     2:15:19     2:21:38     3:28:17     1:08:40   10:35     4:36:57
1625  Thomas Judd            M 15-18      10/12     4:53:32     2:10:14     2:27:06     3:19:02     1:18:18   10:36     4:37:19
1631  Mac McConnell          CLYDE        34/75     4:39:33     2:12:36     2:25:18     3:24:05     1:13:49   10:37     4:37:53
1633  Charles Johnson        M 40-44    172/220     4:39:31     2:20:05     2:17:50     3:33:45     1:04:11   10:37     4:37:55
1634  Scott Poage            CLYDE        35/75     4:39:10     2:00:48     2:37:13     3:18:26     1:19:35   10:37     4:38:01
1637  Brent Jones            M 40-44    173/220     4:40:03     2:13:38     2:24:37     3:28:52     1:09:23   10:38     4:38:15
1639  Joseph Vitagliano      M 30-34    132/148     4:38:59     2:07:20     2:30:59     3:22:36     1:15:43   10:38     4:38:19
1642  J. Alfonso Lugo Rivera M 40-44    174/220     4:40:04     2:06:09     2:32:23     3:21:12     1:17:20   10:38     4:38:31
1646  Joe Wietecha           CLYDE        36/75     4:40:33     2:12:31     2:26:19     3:24:02     1:14:47   10:39     4:38:49
1647  Braulio Quinonez       M 25-29     84/108     4:50:59     2:15:24     2:23:32     3:29:48     1:09:09   10:39     4:38:56
1652  Zach Ohlgren           M 35-39    145/166     4:40:37     2:03:40     2:36:06     3:22:08     1:17:38   10:41     4:39:46
1654  Neal Levin             M 60-64      41/58     4:40:49     2:09:42     2:30:27     3:22:25     1:17:45   10:42     4:40:09
1655  Kevin Wong             M 30-34    133/148     4:41:02     2:01:00     2:39:12     3:20:05     1:20:07   10:42     4:40:11
1657  Bob Hansel             M 50-54    103/123     4:42:46     2:20:42     2:19:40     3:35:40     1:04:42   10:43     4:40:22
1659  Adrian Rodriguez       M 19-24      39/53     4:43:05     2:20:41     2:19:59     3:35:59     1:04:41   10:43     4:40:40
1661  Derek Waldbillig       CLYDE        37/75     4:42:15     2:06:45     2:34:07     3:25:55     1:14:56   10:44     4:40:51
1664  Patrick Cheke          M 01-14        1/1     4:43:47     2:08:25     2:32:33     3:24:52     1:16:07   10:44     4:40:58
1665  Robert McClure         M 25-29     85/108     4:42:25     2:06:48     2:34:23     3:26:04     1:15:08   10:44     4:41:11
1666  Justus Gilmore         M 40-44    175/220     4:56:08     2:15:23     2:25:54     3:38:04     1:03:12   10:45     4:41:16
1667  Adam Hoffman           CLYDE        38/75     4:42:55     1:59:41     2:41:37     3:13:25     1:27:52   10:45     4:41:17
1668  George Demetrulias     M 70 UP       8/13     4:42:48     2:06:10     2:35:10     3:23:58     1:17:22   10:45     4:41:20
1669  K R Haga               M 50-54    104/123     4:43:29     2:11:29     2:30:05     3:24:15     1:17:20   10:45     4:41:34
1670  Doug Leach             M 60-64      42/58     4:43:39     2:15:51     2:25:48     3:28:46     1:12:52   10:45     4:41:38
1672  Stephen Roper          M 50-54    105/123     4:43:10     1:55:06     2:46:41     3:20:51     1:20:56   10:46     4:41:47
1673  Barry Wilkinson        M 60-64      43/58     4:49:51     2:05:37     2:36:16     3:22:19     1:19:34   10:46     4:41:53
1674  Peter Hawley           M 25-29     86/108     4:49:50     2:05:37     2:36:17     3:22:20     1:19:33   10:46     4:41:53
1676  Sunny Chowdhury        M 35-39    146/166     4:44:08     2:21:37     2:20:25     3:36:17     1:05:45   10:46     4:42:01
1677  Trieu Le               M 60-64      44/58     4:43:39     2:07:38     2:34:27     3:19:19     1:22:46   10:46     4:42:04
1678  Xiang Sheng Yan        M 45-49    143/171     4:44:55     2:14:35     2:27:35     3:30:06     1:12:03   10:47     4:42:09
1680  Michael Anthony        CLYDE        39/75     4:43:32     2:11:18     2:30:53     3:28:52     1:13:19   10:47     4:42:10
1681  Brian Kelley           M 35-39    147/166     4:43:41     2:12:58     2:29:20     3:25:20     1:16:58   10:47     4:42:17
1682  John Crosland          CLYDE        40/75     4:44:23     2:17:31     2:24:48     3:31:03     1:11:16   10:47     4:42:19
1684  Christopher Henderson  M 40-44    176/220     4:49:29     2:05:25     2:36:56     3:21:42     1:20:40   10:47     4:42:21
1687  John Stephens          M 60-64      45/58     4:44:12     2:10:26     2:32:03     3:30:55     1:11:33   10:47     4:42:28
1690  John Roberts           M 30-34    134/148     4:43:58     2:03:01     2:39:47     3:24:34     1:18:14   10:48     4:42:48
1693  Sean Fuchs             M 45-49    144/171     4:45:51     2:06:26     2:36:34     3:23:47     1:19:13   10:49     4:42:59
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1694  Daniel Miller          M 40-44    177/220     4:43:39     2:04:07     2:38:53     3:28:49     1:14:11   10:49     4:43:00
1698  Karl Kjellstrom        M 60-64      46/58     4:47:51     2:15:44     2:27:26     3:29:29     1:13:40   10:49     4:43:09
1699  Dennis Cox             M 60-64      47/58     4:45:14     2:19:07     2:24:11     3:33:29     1:09:49   10:49     4:43:18
1701  Lee Ruelle             M 65-69      13/17     4:45:28     1:58:58     2:45:18     3:08:24     1:35:52   10:51     4:44:15
1702  Paul Ivanich           M 40-44    178/220     4:45:34     2:04:35     2:39:42     3:18:55     1:25:22   10:51     4:44:17
1705  Omotayo Okusanya       M 40-44    179/220     4:49:05     2:13:49     2:30:35     3:31:01     1:13:23   10:52     4:44:24
1706  Derrick Mitchell       M 40-44    180/220     4:45:41     2:02:55     2:41:33     3:23:07     1:21:21   10:52     4:44:28
1710  Bert Lammli            M 70 UP       9/13     4:46:43     2:20:42     2:24:02     3:34:01     1:10:44   10:53     4:44:44
1714  Bill Parker            M 55-59      53/70     4:46:34     1:57:05     2:48:09     3:23:26     1:21:48   10:54     4:45:14
1716  Justin Green           M 35-39    148/166     4:48:30     1:58:13     2:47:16     3:23:30     1:21:59   10:54     4:45:28
1717  Gerald Roose           M 60-64      48/58     4:45:29     2:05:21     2:40:09     3:22:10     1:23:20   10:54     4:45:29
1719  Jeremy Tapia           M 25-29     87/108     4:45:37     2:01:45     2:43:53     3:25:00     1:20:37   10:55     4:45:37
1721  Jesus Gonzalez         M 40-44    181/220     4:51:57     2:17:20     2:28:22     3:31:53     1:13:49   10:55     4:45:42
1722  Ethan Christ           M 30-34    135/148     4:51:59     2:14:35     2:31:09     3:27:52     1:17:52   10:55     4:45:43
1723  William Blaine         M 45-49    145/171     4:52:46     2:12:32     2:33:17     3:31:08     1:14:41   10:55     4:45:48
1724  Stan Kantowski         M 55-59      54/70     4:46:08     2:03:40     2:42:16     3:30:42     1:15:13   10:55     4:45:55
1726  Jared Miller           M 25-29     88/108     4:50:11     1:47:48     2:58:18     2:56:29     1:49:36   10:56     4:46:05
1727  William Smith          M 50-54    106/123     4:48:20     2:04:16     2:41:52     3:24:12     1:21:56   10:56     4:46:08
1728  Warren Tripp           M 60-64      49/58     4:47:45     2:08:02     2:38:20     3:22:16     1:24:06   10:56     4:46:21
1729  Kevin Cramsey          M 25-29     89/108     4:53:19     2:18:32     2:28:05     3:28:51     1:17:46   10:57     4:46:36
1730  Blair Fellman          M 40-44    182/220     4:50:21     2:21:45     2:25:52     3:36:44     1:10:52   10:59     4:47:36
1733  Ken Dickinson          M 25-29     90/108     4:49:52     2:29:47     2:17:59     3:46:39     1:01:06   10:59     4:47:45
1735  Douglas Hunt           M 50-54    107/123     4:48:16     2:10:49     2:37:04     3:27:50     1:20:02   11:00     4:47:52
1736  Scott Dresser          M 45-49    146/171     4:57:35     2:14:21     2:33:53     3:36:55     1:11:19   11:01     4:48:14
1738  Jim Forbes             CLYDE        41/75     4:51:15     2:17:31     2:30:58     3:33:56     1:14:33   11:01     4:48:28
1740  Christian Barratt      M 35-39    149/166     4:49:24     1:59:24     2:49:12     3:25:40     1:22:57   11:01     4:48:36
1742  Brian Bentley          M 40-44    183/220     4:52:49     2:09:41     2:39:01     3:27:03     1:21:39   11:02     4:48:42
1745  Dan Brenden            M 65-69      14/17     4:50:38     2:07:38     2:41:13     3:32:03     1:16:47   11:02     4:48:50
1746  James Hampson          CLYDE        42/75     4:54:52     2:20:09     2:28:51     3:37:06     1:11:54   11:02     4:49:00
1748  Max D'Souza            M 50-54    108/123     4:50:35     2:25:11     2:23:57     3:34:15     1:14:53   11:03     4:49:08
1753  Brian Walsh            M 35-39    150/166     4:51:58     2:34:54     2:14:26     3:46:58     1:02:22   11:03     4:49:20
1755  Ray Martin             M 35-39    151/166     4:50:34     2:18:02     2:31:38     3:28:48     1:20:52   11:04     4:49:40
1757  Troy Beeman            M 40-44    184/220     4:52:29     2:11:16     2:38:30     3:30:53     1:18:52   11:04     4:49:45
1758  Bobby Madeira          M 45-49    147/171     4:51:59     2:22:25     2:27:27     3:43:33     1:06:18   11:04     4:49:51
1765  Geoff Schmidt          M 45-49    148/171     4:52:17     2:24:07     2:26:07     3:39:47     1:10:26   11:05     4:50:13
1770  Michael Neal           M 50-54    109/123     4:52:29     2:21:26     2:29:08     3:36:37     1:13:57   11:06     4:50:33
1771  Shih-Hsien Yu          CLYDE        43/75     4:52:10     2:07:33     2:43:14     3:32:18     1:18:28   11:06     4:50:46
1773  Chandru Perumal        M 35-39    152/166     4:52:39     2:22:20     2:28:46     3:37:31     1:13:35   11:07     4:51:06
1777  Jeremy Kempf           CLYDE        44/75     4:53:43     2:19:50     2:31:54     3:38:10     1:13:34   11:09     4:51:44
1778  James Lowrey           CLYDE        45/75     4:52:43     2:07:01     2:44:45     3:23:16     1:28:29   11:09     4:51:45
1780  John Willy             M 60-64      50/58     4:54:29     2:21:44     2:30:07     3:36:53     1:14:59   11:09     4:51:51
1784  Gilbert Castillo       M 35-39    153/166     4:53:46     2:15:31     2:36:44     3:38:55     1:13:20   11:10     4:52:14
1785  Bob Klaas              M 45-49    149/171     4:54:00     2:23:12     2:29:03     3:43:59     1:08:16   11:10     4:52:15
1791  Ben Blixt              M 40-44    185/220     4:54:25     2:13:47     2:39:04     3:31:15     1:21:36   11:11     4:52:50
1794  Bill Smith             M 70 UP      10/13     4:54:17     2:14:59     2:38:15     3:39:52     1:13:22   11:12     4:53:13
1796  John Stevens           M 30-34    136/148     4:55:21     2:21:07     2:32:19     3:35:57     1:17:29   11:12     4:53:25
1799  Kyle Aylesworth        M 25-29     91/108     4:55:05     2:12:45     2:40:51     3:31:23     1:22:12   11:13     4:53:35
1800  John McGill            M 25-29     92/108     4:55:16     2:21:53     2:31:50     3:40:22     1:13:22   11:13     4:53:43
1801  Don Larson             M 25-29     93/108     5:02:21     2:06:03     2:47:50     3:33:25     1:20:28   11:13     4:53:52
1807  John Black             M 65-69      15/17     5:05:59     2:25:20     2:29:06     3:43:40     1:10:46   11:15     4:54:25
1808  Robert Joost           M 50-54    110/123     4:56:21     2:14:32     2:39:56     3:31:47     1:22:40   11:15     4:54:27
1809  Brian Lutz             M 40-44    186/220     4:58:20     2:08:46     2:45:44     3:38:43     1:15:48   11:15     4:54:30
1810  Will Butler            M 40-44    187/220     4:56:38     2:20:28     2:34:09     3:41:23     1:13:14   11:15     4:54:36
1812  Des Rimmer             M 40-44    188/220     4:56:45     2:25:56     2:28:42     3:41:40     1:12:58   11:15     4:54:38
1813  Scott Lidman           M 19-24      40/53     4:56:08     2:13:15     2:41:27     3:32:51     1:21:51   11:15     4:54:41
1815  Matt Wheeler           M 35-39    154/166     5:01:09     2:21:36     2:33:25     3:29:01     1:26:00   11:16     4:55:01
1817  Ajaysingh Nirwan       M 45-49    150/171     4:58:08     2:23:32     2:31:40     3:42:48     1:12:23   11:16     4:55:11
1818  Troy Larsen            M 45-49    151/171     5:05:36     2:00:02     2:55:10     3:27:49     1:27:23   11:16     4:55:11
1821  Brad Leedy             M 40-44    189/220     4:56:02     1:53:55     3:01:23     3:25:08     1:30:10   11:17     4:55:18
1822  Kennedy Kadosh         M 40-44    190/220     4:59:18     2:02:29     2:52:49     3:17:50     1:37:28   11:17     4:55:18
1823  Michael Jones          M 25-29     94/108     4:58:35     2:09:06     2:46:16     3:22:31     1:32:51   11:17     4:55:21
1824  Joseph Maffey          CLYDE        46/75     4:59:07     2:21:28     2:34:01     3:41:37     1:13:52   11:17     4:55:28
1827  Vicente Herrera        M 30-34    137/148     4:57:31     2:25:03     2:30:35     3:45:08     1:10:30   11:17     4:55:37
1828  Christopher Antley     M 50-54    111/123     4:56:53     2:21:57     2:33:44     3:41:42     1:14:00   11:18     4:55:41
1829  Eric McLeskey          M 40-44    191/220     4:57:24     2:18:32     2:37:10     3:38:20     1:17:21   11:18     4:55:41
1832  Srinivas Achanta       M 40-44    192/220     4:58:14     2:10:44     2:45:44     3:31:20     1:25:09   11:19     4:56:28
1834  Derek White            M 50-54    112/123     4:58:25     2:18:00     2:38:49     3:36:24     1:20:25   11:20     4:56:48
1835  Klaus Leipert          M 70 UP      11/13     5:02:43     2:22:44     2:34:23     3:43:04     1:14:03   11:21     4:57:06
1836  Dylan Blackwell        CLYDE        47/75     4:59:23                             3:47:17     1:09:54   11:21     4:57:10
1837  Jose Maria Gabriel     M 55-59      55/70     4:59:28     2:29:01     2:28:13     3:47:12     1:10:02   11:21     4:57:13
1842  Stephen Jurca          M 60-64      51/58     5:04:59     2:13:25     2:44:18     3:32:43     1:25:00   11:22     4:57:42
1843  Paul Thompson          M 50-54    113/123     4:59:50     2:23:26     2:34:30     3:44:02     1:13:53   11:23     4:57:55
1844  Thomas Willis          M 50-54    114/123     4:59:50     2:23:25     2:34:30     3:44:02     1:13:53   11:23     4:57:55
1846  David Wood             M 60-64      52/58     4:58:59     2:05:27     2:52:35     3:27:49     1:30:12   11:23     4:58:01
1849  Wesley Swainston       M 19-24      41/53     5:00:38     2:30:35     2:27:51     3:52:54     1:05:32   11:24     4:58:26
1852  Thomas Huber-Kelley    M 35-39    155/166     5:00:08     1:51:17     3:07:31     3:15:33     1:43:16   11:25     4:58:48
1854  Mike Garrity           M 40-44    193/220     5:01:30     2:23:16     2:35:42     3:44:03     1:14:56   11:25     4:58:58
1855  Luke Tarter            M 25-29     95/108     5:01:12     2:05:40     2:53:30     3:29:04     1:30:06   11:26     4:59:10
1858  Victor Hugo Flores Bai M 40-44    194/220     5:00:54     2:03:47     2:55:46     3:30:42     1:28:50   11:26     4:59:32
1859  Eric Thomas            M 25-29     96/108     5:01:16     2:16:36     2:43:12     3:42:16     1:17:32   11:27     4:59:47
1862  Eli Ferry              M 35-39    156/166     5:02:24     2:15:44     2:44:21     3:37:31     1:22:34   11:28     5:00:04
1866  John Bailey            M 50-54    115/123     5:03:03     2:08:26     2:52:56     3:38:06     1:23:16   11:31     5:01:22
1867  Josebelo Chong         M 40-44    195/220     5:05:43     2:32:16     2:29:08     3:50:21     1:11:03   11:31     5:01:23
1870  Antonio Nunez          M 45-49    152/171     5:08:43     2:17:19     2:45:08     3:41:39     1:20:48   11:33     5:02:27
1872  Chris Eldred           M 35-39    157/166     5:04:05     2:09:24     2:53:23     3:34:49     1:27:58   11:34     5:02:46
1875  Mark Gutcher           M 50-54    116/123     5:08:58     2:13:46     2:49:08     3:40:27     1:22:27   11:34     5:02:54
1877  Steven Rocha           M 45-49    153/171     5:05:28     2:30:03     2:33:03     3:45:10     1:17:56   11:35     5:03:05
1879  Aaron Laver            M 30-34    138/148     5:08:43     2:07:58     2:55:40     3:31:55     1:31:44   11:36     5:03:38
1884  Hank Dumars            M 19-24      42/53     5:06:51     2:30:34     2:34:05     3:52:53     1:11:46   11:38     5:04:38
1888  Gary Booth             CLYDE        48/75     5:07:07     2:25:34     2:39:28     3:45:51     1:19:11   11:39     5:05:01
1890  Joshua Smith           CLYDE        49/75     5:06:10     2:03:49     3:01:31     3:35:29     1:29:51   11:40     5:05:20
1893  Chad Brossman          M 40-44    196/220     5:08:11     2:27:41     2:38:27     3:53:19     1:12:50   11:42     5:06:08
1894  Ray Lopez              M 30-34    139/148     5:19:55     2:20:27     2:45:56     3:40:45     1:25:38   11:42     5:06:23
1896  Paul Johnson           CLYDE        50/75     5:07:46     2:22:24     2:44:09     3:45:50     1:20:43   11:42     5:06:32
1897  Jefferson Schneider    CLYDE        51/75     5:07:46     2:22:25     2:44:09     3:45:52     1:20:42   11:43     5:06:33
1899  Dallyn Despain         M 19-24      43/53     5:08:20     2:09:30     2:57:10     3:35:42     1:30:58   11:43     5:06:39
1902  Russell Rowe           M 40-44    197/220     5:09:50     2:09:47     2:57:19     3:40:38     1:26:29   11:44     5:07:06
1903  Michael Ainsworth      M 35-39    158/166     5:09:07     2:32:35     2:34:41     3:52:04     1:15:12   11:44     5:07:15
1904  Prakash Velusamy       M 30-34    140/148     5:08:54     2:22:15     2:45:06     3:39:25     1:27:56   11:44     5:07:21
1912  Dr. Bob Ronconi        M 55-59      56/70     5:09:48     2:19:21     2:48:34     3:39:30     1:28:25   11:46     5:07:55
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1913  Benjamin Gruner        M 40-44    198/220     5:08:09     2:16:45     2:51:11     3:43:33     1:24:23   11:46     5:07:55
1915  Mark Wuertz            CLYDE        52/75     5:08:20     2:16:44     2:51:22     3:43:32     1:24:34   11:46     5:08:05
1916  Jamon Smith            M 35-39    159/166     5:10:21     2:26:02     2:42:21     3:47:42     1:20:41   11:47     5:08:23
1922  Solomon Anderson       M 15-18      11/12     5:08:45     2:12:44     2:55:59     3:47:20     1:21:24   11:47     5:08:43
1923  Patrick Mizenko        M 35-39    160/166     5:09:54     2:21:07     2:47:42     3:40:45     1:28:05   11:48     5:08:49
1926  Danny Harvell          M 30-34    141/148     5:09:55     2:18:29     2:50:47     3:45:19     1:23:57   11:49     5:09:15
1928  Jason Kowalewski       M 45-49    154/171     5:09:50     1:43:58     3:25:36     3:04:35     2:04:59   11:49     5:09:34
1929  Ted Seburn             CLYDE        53/75     5:13:24     2:26:52     2:42:46     3:49:44     1:19:54   11:50     5:09:38
1931  Dale Toni              M 70 UP      12/13     5:12:40     2:28:14     2:41:40     3:51:39     1:18:15   11:50     5:09:53
1932  Vaibhav Hemant Dixit   M 25-29     97/108     5:10:21     2:08:28     3:01:48     3:43:15     1:27:01   11:51     5:10:16
1933  William Hannmann       M 55-59      57/70     5:12:35     2:20:24     2:49:57     3:43:50     1:26:31   11:51     5:10:21
1934  Forrest Dumas          M 40-44    199/220     5:15:37     2:19:13     2:51:11     3:59:28     1:10:55   11:51     5:10:23
1938  Matthew Rollain        M 30-34    142/148     5:15:49     2:25:04     2:45:41     3:48:27     1:22:19   11:52     5:10:45
1943  David Candland         M 45-49    155/171     5:13:05     2:09:26     3:02:07     3:34:42     1:36:51   11:54     5:11:32
1944  Mason Dumars           M 19-24      44/53     5:13:51     2:30:34     2:41:04     3:55:06     1:16:32   11:54     5:11:37
1948  Lee Bingham            M 50-54    117/123     5:14:11     2:18:22     2:53:45     3:48:38     1:23:30   11:55     5:12:07
1950  Travis Mostoller       M 19-24      45/53     5:14:30     2:06:07     3:06:18     3:41:47     1:30:38   11:56     5:12:24
1953  Venkata Rajasekar      NO AGE         4/6     5:20:26     2:07:47     3:05:23     3:37:43     1:35:27   11:58     5:13:10
1958  Christian Twigg        M 40-44    200/220     5:21:59     2:11:19     3:03:15     3:30:20     1:44:14   12:01     5:14:34
1960  Joe Gaylor             M 19-24      46/53     5:16:40     2:08:49     3:06:10     3:39:50     1:35:10   12:02     5:14:59
1961  Donald Cama            M 25-29     98/108     5:23:26     2:19:03     2:56:01     3:51:21     1:23:43   12:02     5:15:03
1962  Raymond Rees           M 55-59      58/70     5:18:55     2:25:36     2:49:54     3:49:41     1:25:49   12:03     5:15:30
1966  Kyle Krupiak           M 19-24      47/53     5:17:52     2:30:32     2:45:07     3:52:49     1:22:50   12:03     5:15:38
1971  Steve Gobbell          M 50-54    118/123     5:17:51     2:23:25     2:52:37     3:43:56     1:32:06   12:04     5:16:02
1980  Omar Lopez             M 25-29     99/108     5:18:35     2:09:36     3:07:35     3:44:04     1:33:08   12:07     5:17:11
1984  Dino Benally           CLYDE        54/75     5:18:11     2:25:53     2:52:18     3:57:07     1:21:04   12:09     5:18:11
1985  Joe Blanco             CLYDE        55/75     5:23:58     2:15:15     3:03:19     3:44:36     1:33:58   12:10     5:18:34
1986  Jim Steele             CLYDE        56/75     5:20:55     2:29:06     2:49:37     3:47:50     1:30:52   12:10     5:18:42
1987  Ed Gildersleeve        M 45-49    156/171     5:20:55     2:29:07     2:49:36     3:47:50     1:30:53   12:10     5:18:42
1990  Giovanni Tito          M 19-24      48/53     5:22:55     2:36:11     2:42:46     4:00:27     1:18:30   12:11     5:18:57
1991  Daryl Tito             M 40-44    201/220     5:22:55     2:36:11     2:42:46     4:00:27     1:18:30   12:11     5:18:57
1994  Scott Ford             CLYDE        57/75     5:20:18     2:09:49     3:09:44     3:43:34     1:35:59   12:12     5:19:32
1995  Mike Wiram             M 65-69      16/17     5:21:50     2:26:50     2:52:45     3:52:40     1:26:55   12:12     5:19:35
1998  Beau Whitsett          M 30-34    143/148     5:26:22     2:28:38     2:51:13     3:57:18     1:22:33   12:13     5:19:51
1999  Howie Livaudais        M 40-44    202/220     5:21:04     2:16:54     3:03:06     3:47:58     1:32:02   12:13     5:19:59
2000  Chad Langford          M 40-44    203/220     5:30:25     2:34:09     2:46:07     4:01:28     1:18:48   12:14     5:20:15
2005  John Kittell           M 40-44    204/220     5:23:08     2:28:57     2:52:08     3:52:52     1:28:13   12:16     5:21:05
2007  Brendan Conroy         M 45-49    157/171     5:25:37     2:40:23     2:40:53     3:57:47     1:23:28   12:16     5:21:15
2010  Shawn Hartsell         M 30-34    144/148     5:23:26     2:21:11     3:00:33     3:52:05     1:29:40   12:17     5:21:44
2013  Mitchell Kalauli       CLYDE        58/75     5:25:24     2:45:08     2:36:40     4:06:33     1:15:15   12:17     5:21:48
2014  Scott Semple           M 45-49    158/171     5:23:24     2:39:19     2:42:38     4:03:16     1:18:42   12:18     5:21:57
2015  Scott Bradley          M 50-54    119/123     5:24:10     2:22:05     2:59:54     3:49:49     1:32:10   12:18     5:21:59
2017  William D Johnson      M 55-59      59/70     5:24:25     2:25:30     2:56:53     3:52:05     1:30:19   12:19     5:22:23
2018  Scott Anecito          M 25-29    100/108     5:25:59     2:24:27     2:58:00     3:51:48     1:30:38   12:19     5:22:26
2023  Lane Martinsen         M 50-54    120/123     5:23:43     2:22:08     3:01:08     3:51:48     1:31:29   12:21     5:23:16
2024  Theodore Shillig       M 60-64      53/58     5:30:34     2:20:43     3:02:42     3:43:26     1:39:59   12:21     5:23:24
2025  Kevin Pierce           M 45-49    159/171     5:30:22     2:12:14     3:11:42     3:48:27     1:35:29   12:22     5:23:56
2032  Dan Jewell             M 55-59      60/70     5:27:23     2:31:21     2:53:42     3:58:27     1:26:36   12:25     5:25:02
2033  Evan Kittaka           M 25-29    101/108     5:29:55     2:22:53     3:02:10     3:58:40     1:26:24   12:25     5:25:03
2034  Heath Hawsey           CLYDE        59/75     5:27:18     2:29:06     2:56:00     3:56:53     1:28:13   12:25     5:25:05
2036  Aaron Poll             M 25-29    102/108     5:30:09     2:22:54     3:02:24     3:58:41     1:26:37   12:25     5:25:17
2040  William Donato         M 55-59      61/70     5:28:03     2:26:44     2:59:03     3:54:15     1:31:33   12:27     5:25:47
2042  Wei Yan                M 25-29    103/108     5:29:54     2:42:33     2:43:35     4:09:48     1:16:20   12:27     5:26:08
2046  Ryan Hurley            CLYDE        60/75     5:29:19     2:18:55     3:08:14     3:50:58     1:36:11   12:30     5:27:09
2048  Brent Ingram           M 45-49    160/171     5:28:59     2:29:57     2:57:18     3:55:00     1:32:15   12:30     5:27:15
2052  Mark White             CLYDE        61/75     5:34:39     2:09:17     3:19:03     3:43:12     1:45:08   12:32     5:28:19
2055  Stan Villalobos        M 60-64      54/58     5:30:46     2:29:21     2:59:35     4:01:15     1:27:41   12:34     5:28:55
2057  Todd Shrum             M 40-44    205/220     5:30:48     2:17:15     3:11:49     3:50:14     1:38:50   12:34     5:29:04
2059  Wayne Wright           M 55-59      62/70     5:31:49     2:43:19     2:46:08     4:10:27     1:19:00   12:35     5:29:27
2061  Glenn Echeverri        M 45-49    161/171     5:34:08     2:29:52     3:00:06     4:07:37     1:22:22   12:36     5:29:58
2062  John Shacklock         M 50-54    121/123     5:33:23     2:24:59     3:06:17     3:48:37     1:42:39   12:39     5:31:15
2063  Joel Nielsen           M 40-44    206/220     5:31:16     2:29:59     3:01:17     4:02:50     1:28:26   12:39     5:31:16
2066  Suhas Madappa          M 40-44    207/220     5:32:09     2:21:10     3:10:59     3:59:13     1:32:56   12:41     5:32:09
2067  Eric Woo               M 30-34    145/148     5:44:29     2:29:17     3:02:57     4:00:53     1:31:21   12:41     5:32:13
2068  Israel Degillo         M 35-39    161/166     5:33:59     2:25:54     3:06:27     4:01:09     1:31:11   12:42     5:32:20
2069  Sid Steketee           M 55-59      63/70     5:34:55     2:26:11     3:06:37     3:45:27     1:47:21   12:43     5:32:47
2071  John Meuser            CLYDE        62/75     5:34:58     2:25:20     3:07:45     3:46:55     1:46:09   12:43     5:33:04
2074  Scott Pipher           M 45-49    162/171     5:35:44     2:28:22     3:05:26     4:02:13     1:31:34   12:45     5:33:47
2077  Sridharan Kannan       M 40-44    208/220     5:39:47     2:21:36     3:12:40     3:56:01     1:38:15   12:46     5:34:16
2079  Senthil Rathinavel Aru CLYDE        63/75     5:39:47     2:21:37     3:12:40     3:56:00     1:38:16   12:46     5:34:16
2080  Adam Licavoli          M 19-24      49/53     5:41:07     2:16:03     3:18:35     4:12:42     1:21:55   12:47     5:34:37
2081  Mark Fetters           CLYDE        64/75     5:42:19     2:43:11     2:51:30     4:15:05     1:19:36   12:47     5:34:40
2083  Scott Lorence          M 45-49    163/171     5:35:42     2:13:58     3:21:01     3:54:41     1:40:19   12:48     5:34:59
2084  Ernst Steffen          M 60-64      55/58     5:39:17     2:30:56     3:04:15     4:02:33     1:32:38   12:48     5:35:10
2087  Jason Gerek            M 40-44    209/220     5:44:17     2:37:32     2:57:50     4:04:50     1:30:32   12:48     5:35:22
2093  Paul Ginocchio         M 40-44    210/220     5:38:46     2:26:28     3:10:51     4:04:35     1:32:44   12:53     5:37:18
2094  Declan Fox             CLYDE        65/75     5:38:21     2:23:24     3:13:57     4:03:39     1:33:42   12:53     5:37:21
2096  Nicholas Sprowso       M 45-49    164/171     5:40:06     2:36:24     3:01:27     4:06:45     1:31:06   12:54     5:37:50
2099  Michael Radloff        CLYDE        66/75     5:40:51     2:21:57     3:16:39     3:58:16     1:40:19   12:56     5:38:35
2102  Justin Greathouse      M 40-44    211/220     5:40:54     2:30:03     3:08:50     4:02:18     1:36:36   12:57     5:38:53
2106  Robert Wick            M 30-34    146/148     5:41:28     2:42:57     2:56:25     4:08:45     1:30:36   12:58     5:39:21
2107  Rey Bracamonte         CLYDE        67/75     5:41:46     2:23:22     3:16:13     3:57:49     1:41:47   12:58     5:39:35
2109  David Barney           M 50-54    122/123     5:49:37     2:32:50     3:06:49     4:00:57     1:38:42   12:58     5:39:39
2112  Hoang Tran             M 35-39    162/166     5:40:37     2:19:04     3:20:58     4:09:57     1:30:05   12:59     5:40:01
2113  Virgil Fowler          M 40-44    212/220     5:41:50                             4:13:13     1:26:52   12:59     5:40:05
2116  Dave Harbaugh          M 45-49    165/171     5:43:27     2:40:29     3:00:13     4:11:12     1:29:29   13:01     5:40:41
2118  Spencer Athearn        M 25-29    104/108     5:43:23     2:30:09     3:11:02     4:09:34     1:31:37   13:02     5:41:10
2119  Ken Weimer             M 45-49    166/171     5:43:20     2:18:41     3:22:47     4:06:56     1:34:32   13:02     5:41:28
2120  Robert Bechtel         M 45-49    167/171     5:43:31     2:23:48     3:17:57     3:48:35     1:53:10   13:03     5:41:45
2121  Ritesh Ranjan          M 25-29    105/108     5:43:15     2:42:54     2:59:05     4:16:03     1:25:55   13:04     5:41:58
2122  Zach Moreno            CLYDE        68/75     5:45:30     2:53:21     2:48:44     4:20:16     1:21:49   13:04     5:42:04
2123  John Biel              M 25-29    106/108     5:45:31     2:53:20     2:48:45     4:20:17     1:21:48   13:04     5:42:04
2126  Dave Metcalf           M 55-59      64/70     5:44:14     2:50:00     2:53:22     4:20:56     1:22:26   13:07     5:43:22
2128  Gary Bocan             M 40-44    213/220     5:48:48     2:41:41     3:02:21     4:08:53     1:35:08   13:08     5:44:01
2129  John Fareell           M 45-49    168/171     5:45:27     2:22:43     3:21:23     4:07:06     1:37:00   13:08     5:44:06
2133  Sam Fleury             M 25-29    107/108     5:47:47     2:44:20     3:00:37     4:11:32     1:33:24   13:10     5:44:56
2138  Gent Gallaj            M 35-39    163/166     5:53:53     2:21:29     3:24:02     3:46:16     1:59:15   13:12     5:45:31
2140  Dominic Orso           M 19-24      50/53     5:47:18     2:36:01     3:09:55     4:25:19     1:20:36   13:13     5:45:55
2144  George Sunderland      M 60-64      56/58     5:46:34     2:42:28     3:04:06     4:16:54     1:29:40   13:14     5:46:34
2145  Conrad Neuenschwander  M 40-44    214/220     5:49:01     2:24:32     3:22:51     4:04:29     1:42:54   13:16     5:47:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2147  Stanley Trott          M 55-59      65/70     5:50:49     2:41:16     3:07:10     4:16:53     1:31:33   13:18     5:48:26
2148  James Griffin          M 60-64      57/58     5:52:29     2:42:50     3:05:53     4:14:44     1:33:59   13:19     5:48:43
2149  Raymond Magana         M 35-39    164/166     5:51:19     2:42:07     3:06:49     4:12:18     1:36:37   13:20     5:48:55
2151  Elliot Dutton          M 19-24      51/53     5:50:29     2:28:02     3:21:05     4:00:09     1:48:58   13:20     5:49:07
2152  Brian Sanderson        M 15-18      12/12     5:51:14     2:23:06     3:26:08     4:03:39     1:45:35   13:20     5:49:13
2155  Ramkumar Jayaraman     M 30-34    147/148     5:58:05     2:42:53     3:07:12     4:23:58     1:26:07   13:22     5:50:04
2156  Jose Heberto Teran     M 40-44    215/220     5:58:34     2:47:43     3:02:53     4:27:13     1:23:23   13:23     5:50:36
2160  Robert Brown           NO AGE         6/6     5:55:27     2:54:40     2:56:41     4:26:56     1:24:25   13:25     5:51:21
2163  Michael Koehler        M 25-29    108/108     5:55:12     2:38:39     3:13:43     4:17:25     1:34:57   13:27     5:52:22
2164  Tom Pfeifer            M 55-59      66/70     5:54:55     2:26:04     3:26:41     4:12:05     1:40:41   13:28     5:52:45
2166  Dan Aguilar            M 19-24      52/53     6:02:14     2:41:05     3:12:17     4:29:29     1:23:53   13:30     5:53:22
2167  Jess Hopkin            M 50-54    123/123     6:02:17     2:41:05     3:12:20     4:29:39     1:23:46   13:30     5:53:24
2168  Geoffrey Barbier       M 45-49    169/171     5:59:55     2:37:49     3:15:41     4:26:09     1:27:21   13:30     5:53:29
2172  Paul Ward              CLYDE        69/75     6:02:20     2:34:28     3:20:24     4:15:54     1:38:58   13:33     5:54:51
2176  Rob Schmitt            M 45-49    170/171     5:57:38     2:46:07     3:09:06     4:24:32     1:30:41   13:34     5:55:12
2177  Dale Pursley           M 55-59      67/70     6:07:51     2:44:03     3:11:48     4:23:51     1:32:00   13:35     5:55:50
2179  Bruce Slayden          M 65-69      17/17     5:58:03     2:27:28     3:28:59     4:08:42     1:47:45   13:37     5:56:26
2181  Nicolas Ashby          CLYDE        70/75     5:59:40     2:44:46     3:12:42     4:19:46     1:37:42   13:39     5:57:28
2182  Gerald Andersen        CLYDE        71/75     5:58:26                                                   13:41     5:58:23
2183  Ameet Nainani          M 40-44    216/220     6:01:18     2:32:28     3:25:56     4:23:17     1:35:08   13:41     5:58:24
2184  Christopher Shawn Daug M 40-44    217/220     6:00:36     2:21:13     3:37:41     4:03:22     1:55:32   13:42     5:58:53
2185  Fareed Abou-Haidar     M 55-59      68/70     6:00:28     2:47:28     3:11:40     4:22:59     1:36:10   13:43     5:59:08
2186  Jorge Soto             M 40-44    218/220     6:01:57     2:54:40     3:04:59     4:28:55     1:30:44   13:44     5:59:39
2187  Bradley Gerard         M 30-34    148/148     6:01:45     2:33:30     3:26:21     4:33:40     1:26:11   13:45     5:59:50
2188  John Vick              M 45-49    171/171     6:01:35     2:44:54     3:15:15     4:26:25     1:33:43   13:45     6:00:08
2189  Mark Will              M 40-44    219/220     6:05:29     2:44:59     3:15:27     4:28:58     1:31:27   13:46     6:00:25
2192  Kevin Stewart          CLYDE        72/75     6:04:26     2:52:02     3:09:16     4:28:01     1:33:18   13:48     6:01:18
2196  Jozef Bagby            M 19-24      53/53     6:07:32     2:27:30     3:35:37     4:34:02     1:29:06   13:52     6:03:07
2197  Christopher Bagby      M 35-39    165/166     6:07:31     2:27:31     3:35:36     4:34:02     1:29:05   13:52     6:03:07
2205  Wedly Solage           CLYDE        73/75     6:08:00     2:36:20     3:29:32     4:13:08     1:52:44   13:58     6:05:51
2207  Jim Attwood            M 60-64      58/58     6:09:36     2:53:07     3:15:06     4:32:00     1:36:13   14:04     6:08:12
2209  Chadwick Fowler        M 40-44    220/220     6:19:46     2:48:21     3:20:55                           14:06     6:09:16
2210  Pedro Franco           M 35-39    166/166     6:18:06     2:55:25     3:13:56     4:15:43     1:53:38   14:06     6:09:20
2211  Anthony Powers         CLYDE        74/75     6:14:16     2:57:37     3:13:49     4:39:33     1:31:53   14:11     6:11:26
2215  Mark Gershman          M 55-59      69/70     6:16:39     2:51:34     3:22:41     4:39:00     1:35:15   14:18     6:14:15
2216  Hart H Hintze          M 55-59      70/70     6:24:08     2:56:01     3:21:05                           14:24     6:17:06
2221  David Martin           CLYDE        75/75     6:23:00     2:54:28     3:28:33     4:41:13     1:41:48   14:38     6:23:00
2226  Laurence Macon         M 70 UP      13/13     7:20:50     3:12:35     4:06:57                           16:47     7:19:31
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